
ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4102,A,B,C, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4102,A,B,C, 

D,E,-1 & -2 D,E,-1 & -2 

Part No. No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 
IG-680 1 

* 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 

1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

* 1 
IG-1456 2 

* 1 
* 1 
* 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-3927A 1 

IGE-15 1 
* 1 

Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Washer tiGP-3028 1 

IGS-18 2 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-21 t 1 
IGS-23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-1016 1 
IGS-1020Stt1 

* 1 

Bearing Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Advance Pointer 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Terminal Slot Cover 
ROTOR 

IGP-30 1 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 

* 1 
IGS-1082R 1 

* 1 

Advance Control Arm Assy. 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. R .H. 
Vacuum Chamber Assembly t IGS-1086RM1 

VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 + 
VC-46A + 

VC-46B + 
* 1 

Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring 

IGS-2028 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

Distributor Base Assembly 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 

X-382 1 
X-1448 2 

1/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Thrust Washer 
No. Washer 

IGS-4102,-1 IGB-162 IGK-26 
IGS-4102A,-2 IGB-162 IGK-26 
IGS-4102B,-2 IGB-162 IGK-26 
IGS-4102C,-1 IGB-162 IGK-26 
IGS-4102D,-1 IGB-162 IGK-26 
IGS-4102E,-2 IGS-104 IGS-99 

Assembly Spring 
No. Set 

IGS-4102,-1 IGB-292SS 
IGS-4102A,-2 IG-636HS 
IGS-4102B,-2 IGB-292SS' 
IGS-4102C,-l IGB-292SS 
IGS-4102D,-1 IGB-292SS 
IGS-4102E,-2 IG-636SS 
+Use as required. 

Cam 
Assembly 

IGS-1022RH 
IGS-1022RU 
IGS-1022RH 
IGS-1022RH 
IGS-1022RH 
IGS-1100R 

Dr. Shaft 
Assembly 

IGS-1081RB 
IGS-1081RB 
IGS-1081RB 
IGS-1081RB 
IGS-1081RB 
IGS-1081RB 

* See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

t SERVICE BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES. 
t Used with assemblies having the suffix "-1". 

tt Used with assemblies having the suffix "-1" or 
"-2". 

8X-350 1 
8X-884 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 4 
8X-1546 4 

SW-213 1 
8X-311 2 
8X-321 2 
8X-870 2 

X-1270 6 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IGT-1023ES 
IGS-1023DS 
IGS-1023DS 
IGS-1023HS 
IGS-1023JS 
IGS-1023DS 

Brkr. Plate 
Assembly 
IGS-3004A 
IGS-3004 
IGS-3004 
IGS-3004A 
IGS-3004D 
IGS-3004 

Printed in U.S. A. 

1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#8-32x3j16 FilL Hd. Sc. 

#6-32x5j16 Rd- Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5j32 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#10-32x3j8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5j16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5j16 FilL Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7 -31-40) 

Plunger Dr. Shaft 
Spring & Gov. 

VC-45 (Red) IGS-2081RB 
VC-55 (Black) IGS-2081RC-1 
VC-55 (Black) IGS-2081RB 
VC-73 (Maroon) IGS-2081RB 
VC-45 (Red) IGS-2081RB 
VC-55 (Black) IGS-2081RD 

Brkr. Plate 
Part Assy. 
IGS-1004E 
IGS-1004 
IGS-1004 
IGS-1004E 
IGS-1004G 
IGS-1004 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



UNIT A B c D 
IGS-4102 IGS-.300419 IGS-1004£ 16T-1023E.S IGS-2081R8 

/GS-410219 /GS-3004 /GS-/004 IGS-J023DS /GS-208/RC-11 
/GS-41028 IGS-3004 /GS-/004 /GS-/023DS /GS-208/REJ 

/6S-4102C /GS-.300419 /GS-1004£ IGS-I023HS /GS-208/RB 

I GS -4102D IGS-30040 /GS-10046 IGS-1023./S /GS-208/RBI 
/GS-4/0C'£ /GS-3004 IGS-/004 IGS-102305 IGS-208/RDj 

IG-679Jt:l 

/GS-2028 

I G-90 

� 

IGS-108/RB(R 

X-93G 

VC-46 

VC-4619 

�� 
�� 
� 

-

@ 
(/) 

I 

� 
-

0 
llo..) 

>" 

h 
.._ 

0 
.._ 

m 
.._ 

I 
-

� 
I 

� 

0 
-

(/) 
-t 
:;;c 
-

aJ 

c 
-t 
0 
:;;c 

r 
r 
c 
(/) 
-t 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4103,A,B,-l DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IC'TS-4103 'A' 

B,-1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name o f  Part 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGC-llO?S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGK-26 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-1016 
IGS-1020S t 

IG-816C t 
8X-135 t 
8X-146 t 

12X-199 t 
* 

* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 
* 

IG-636 
IG-1456 

* 

rGS-1025RC 
IGS-202 8 

IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4103 
IGS-4103-1 
IGS-4103A 
iGS-4103A-l 
IGS-4103B 
IGS-4103B-l 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 DISTRIBU'roR CAP ASSY. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Washer - .020" Thiele 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum C hamber Bracket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 RO TOR 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 l/4-2 0x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 C yl .  -

R.H. 
1 
1 
1 

** 
** 
** 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Vacuum C hamber Assy. 
Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer -
Washer -
Washer -
Spring 

.032" T hick 
.010" Thick 
.065" Thick 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Distributor Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Distributor Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

Shaft & Weight Weisht 
Gov. Assy. Spring Spr. Set 

IGS-2025RF IGB-2?8 IG-636SS 
l.GS-2025RF IGB-2?8 IG-636S� 
IGS-2025RF IGB-2?8 IG-636SS 
IGS-2025RF IGB-2?8 IG-636SS 
IGS-2025RG IGC-118 IG-636HS 
IGS-2025RG IGC-118 IG-636HS 

IGS-3004 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-392?A 1 

IGP-3028 t 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-l086RMt 1 

8X-350 1 
8X-884 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 5 
8X-1546 4 
S'il-21 3 
BX-311 
8X-321 
8X-8?0 

X-12?0 

1 
2 
2 
2 
6 

1 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

± Identified by 10. 
Breaker Arm Sprins Clip 
CONDENSER ASSY. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead AsseT'l.bl y 

Terminal 
Term.inal 

Lead Assembly 
'.i'err,1inal 

Brkr. Plate l'art .�ssy. 
Brkr. f:>ub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Faint 
#8 ��lain ·:;asher 
#8-32x3/lG Fill. Hd, Sc. 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. :::crew 
#10-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Ed. Screw 
/!10 Skpf. ·:rasher 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-22-39) 

t Used on assemblies havinG th e suffix "-1". 

** Use as required. 

* See table following parts list for part 
number ap plying to assembly wanted. 

Service BREAEER POH::T SET IGP-3028ES. 

± See llanual Bulletin IG-11. 

Cam & Vacuum 
Stop Plate C hamber Spring 

IGS-l022RG IGS-1023CS VC-49 (Blue) 
IGS-1022RG IGS-1023CS VC-49 (Blue) 
IGS-1022RG IGS-1023GS VC-50 ( Oranse) 
IC'cS-1022RG Iti·S-1023GS VC-50 (Oran;e) 
IGS-1022RH IGS-1023DS VC-55 (Black) 
IGS-1022RH IGS-l023DS VC-55 (Black) 

UNIT APPUC;'I.TI ON 

IGS-4103 -1 Dod ge ?lymouth 
IGS-4103A,-l Dodge, Dod::e Truck, 

:::'lynouth l.i'ar�:to Truck 
IGS-4103B,-l Dodge Truck Far:;o Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub•parts the 
complete part can be assembled as rtUeded." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



vc- ..,.9 

�-.!'11 
� .�!� 

§:�/ VC-4� 
)VL ., -

::/'�-
.::=;::._,t VC-IS 

�� 

(j) 
(/) 

I 

� 
...... 

0 
w 

)> 

a:J 
.... 

I 

0 
-

(f) 
-1 
AJ 

QJ 

c 
-f 
i) 
/,1 

r�� 

l 

t: 
U) 

�i 
;o 
> 
-f 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGS-4104 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4104 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-447 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGB-1271-1 
IGC-11078 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-18 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-1016 
IGS-1023FS 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-73 

IGS-llOORG 

IGS-2070RA 
IG-1456 

IGB-292t 
IGS-1070R 
IGS-2091 

IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-490 
X-1201 
X-1448 

IGS-3092R 

IA-131 
IG-2571F 

IGE-15 
IGP-302Bt 
IGP-30 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
7 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy, 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 ROTOR 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer - ,032" Thick 
* 

* 

1 
1 

Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Maroon) 

Cam & Stop Plate - 5 cyl. 
R.H. 

1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
2 Weight Spring 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Asseflbly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 Press in - Sleeve Oiler 
2 .lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

± Identified by 5,5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 
IGS-l004F 
IGS-1092R 
IGS-1086RMt 

BX-350 
BX-884 
8X-323 

X-1012 
BX-1546 

IGT-70 
SW-213 

X-196 
8X-321 
8X-870 
8X-872 
8X-902 

X-1270 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Le�d Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Lead Assembly 
2 Terminal 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy, 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point 
1 #B Plain Washer 
1 #B-32x3/16 Fill, Hd, Sc, 
1 #6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
4 #6 Lock Washer 
4 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd, Sc, 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Distributor Drive Rivet 

2 10-32x5/16 Rd, Hd. Screw 
1 �10 Lock Washer 

2 10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
2 #l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
6 #10 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 8-16-40) 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES & 

Service Weight Spring Set IGB-292S. 

± See Manual Bulletin No. IG-11. 

* Use as re�uired, 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4104 Nash 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



h$·,0 ---

� �  
� 

X-1270 

·� 
� 

1/iS•IOZJF.S 

14$-SS 

BX-884 

N;S-23 

YC-73 

� 

� 
VC-14 

===-----
I'C·IS 

·'! J ':---

8X-3So 

IC.S-1086RM 

8)(- 870 

(j) 
(f) 

I 

� -
0 
� 

0 -
(f) 
-I 
AJ -
a::J 
c 
-I 

0 
AJ 

r 
r 
c 
(f) 
-I 
AJ 
)> 
-I -
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-447 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGB-1271 1 

SX-146 1 
X-199 1 

8X-707 1 
IGC-1123 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGC-1124 1 
IGB-230 3 
IGE-35 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGS-17 1 
IGS-18 2 
I GS-2:3 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-l016X 1 
IGS-1022RR 1 

IGS-1023FS 1 
VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-73 1 
IGS-2070RA 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-292t 2 
IGS-1070R 1 
IGS-2091 l 

IG-511 1 
IG-57·9A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-490 1 
X-1201 2 
x--1448 2 

IGS-3092R l 

IA-131 1 
IG-267lF l 

IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-:30 1 
IGS-59A l 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 

IGS-4104X DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4104X 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
T hrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Sleeve 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Hold Down Arm Assy. 

l/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4 Lock Washer 
1/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

DIST. CAP ASSEMBLY 
Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

DIST. CAP COVER ASSY, 
Gasket 

Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Washer - .020" Thick 
Lock Spring Ring 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Terminal Slot Cover 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Vacuum C hamber Assy. 

Gasket - 1/3211 Thick 
Plug 
Washer - .03211 Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Maroon) 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assy . 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Press In Sleeve Oiler 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 

Hinge Pin 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

� Ident i f ied by 5.5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
IGS-00 l Lead Assembly 
IGS-88 2 Terminal 
IGS-l004F 1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
IGS-1092R l Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
IGS-1086RMt l Breaker Point 

8X-350 1 #8 Plain Washer 
8X-884 1 ff8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
BX-323 1 #6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 

X-1012 5 #6 Lock Washer 
8X-1546 4 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
SW-213 l Dist. Drive Rivet 

X-196 1 #10 Lock Washer 
8X-3ll 2 #l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
BX-321 2 #10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
BX-870 2 #l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
8X-872 l # l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

X-1270 6 #10 Skpf. Washer 
8X-1340 3 #8oo32�/4 Ctsk. Hd. Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-16oo39) 

* Use as required .• 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11 . 

t SERVICE BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES & 
Service Weight Spri ng Set IGB-2925. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4104X Nash 

Printed in U.S. A. Pile id 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are ahown ill parc:ncheaia 
they arc for reference only. By atodcins sub-paru the 
complere pan aa be -bled u needed." 

Equipmeat A: Pua Lim BiDder 



� 

� 

�� 
� 

tJA-.3al 

11•1110 

L 
ve-7.J 

� 
1_,::::: 

VC-14 

� 
v� 

� 

(j) 
(./') 

I 

� 
-

0 
� 

X 

0 
-

(./') 
-i 
::;v 
-

OJ 

c 
-i 
0 
::;v 

r 
r 

c 
(./') 
-i 
::;v 
)> 
-i -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1020St 1 

* 1 
* 1 

IG-1456 2 
* 1 

IGS-1024RD 1 
IGS-2096 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 
X-382 1 
X-1448 2 

IGS-3004B 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-3927A 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004A 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 
8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-323 1 

X-1012 4 
8X-1546 4 

IGS-4107,A, & -1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4107,A, & -1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Cap Assy ., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
Collar, Shaft 
Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
Cover, Terminal, Slot 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Rotor 
Arm, Advance 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. 
Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight, Governor 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Shaft, Drive 

Base Assy ., Dist. 
Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Grease Cup, 1/8 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 

Plate Assy ., Breaker 
Identified by 8 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Screw, 
#6 
Arm Assy ., Breaker 

Spring 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assy. 
Terminal 

Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy ., Sub 

Contact, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fil. hd., #8-32x 
3/16 

Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. hd., 
#6-32x5j16 
Washer, Lock, #6 
Screw, Fil. hd., #6-32x5j32 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
IGT-1023GS 1 Chamber Assy ., Vacuum Advance 

Gasket, Spring Seat Plug VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 ** 

VC-46A ** 

VC-46B ** 

VC-73 1 
SW-213 1 
BX-321 2 
8X-870 2 

8X-902 2 
X-1270 6 

Plug, Spring Seat 
Washer, Tension Adj., 
.032" thick 
Washer, Tension Adj., 
.010" thick 
Washer, Tension Adj., 
.065" thick 
Spring, Maroon 

Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Screw, Rd. hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Attaching, Breaker Plate, 
Fil. hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Fil. hd., #10-32x3J8 
Washer, Skpf., #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-3-44) 

Assembly Cam, & Stop Plate, Shaft & Spring Set 
No. 6 Cyl., R.H. 

IGS-4107 
IGS-4107A 

IGS-llOORA 
IGS-llOORB 

Gov. Assy. Gov. Weight 

IGS-2024RH IGB-292SS 
IGS-2024RJ IG-636HS 

* See table following parts list for part number 
applying to assembly wanted. 

** Use as required. 

t Used with assemblies having a suffix "-1 ". 

t Contact Set, Service, IGP-3028ES. 

Printed in U.S. A. 13 7 
File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



Ni/1- Z!JZ S.S 
IG-636HS 
/(i-1456 

IGS-!!OORR 
165·/lt!WHB(A} 

IG�-1020S 16.S-1024RD 

/GS-88 
8)(-1546 \ 

IG.S-89 
/(j.S-18 

� /(i-694 \ 

8)(-1546 

1<5T-1023GS--- c--- i= 
1 

s 
UJ 
I 

I /; X-9:!.6 � 
� .... 

0 
-l 

> 

� 
BX-1546 I 
8X-B8� .... 
BX-350 � 

1-t 
UJ 
1-j 

�;�:� 
::tl 
1-t 

8)(-1546 txl 
/GS-23 d 

---X-1270- 1-j 

�� 
0 
::tl 

� 
-
t"'4 
t"'4 

j d 
l UJ 

1-j 
::tl 
> 

VC-73 1-j 
VC-46 1-t 

� 
0 

VC-46CJ z 
VC-14 

� 

� 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGC-110?S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 

* 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
1 
1 
l IGS-23 

IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-10l6 
IGS-1020St 

0 l 

* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 
* 

IGS-2096 
IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

IGS-16 
X.-382 
X-1201 
X-1448 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4108,-1 
IGS-4108A,-l 
IGS-4108B,-l 
IGS-4l08C,-l 
IGS-4108D,-l 

l 
l 
l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
+ 
+ 
+ 
1 
l 

1 
2 
2 
l 
l 
2 
2 

IGS-4108,A,B, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
C,D,-1 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Spring Pluneer 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
BearinG Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Advance Pointer 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Termional Slot Cover 
Washer 
Thrust Washer 
ROTOR 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 
Vacuum Chamber Assembly 

Gasket - l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R. H. 
Distributor Base Assenbly 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Name Plate 
l/8 Grease Cup 
. lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet· 
Hinge Pin 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

* l 
IG-636 l 
IG-1456 2 

* l 
IGS-ll02R l 

* 1 
IA-131 1 
IG-392?A 1 

IGE-15 l 
IGP-3028+ l 
IGP-30 l 
IGS-59A l 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 l 
IGS-88 2 

* l 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-l086RM+ l 

BX-350 1 
BX-884 l 
BX-323 l 

X-1012 4 
BX-1546 4 
SW-213 l 
8X - 3ll 2 
eX-321 S 
BX-8?0 2 

X-12?0 6 

IGS-4108,A,B, 
C,D,-1 

Name vf Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight S pring 
Weight Assenbly 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assembly 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
Breaker Am Sprinc Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#8-32x3/16 F i ll . Hd, So, �6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 

6 Lock Washer 
6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. So. 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-2?-40} 

Vacuum 
------------------�------�----�--� 

Cam & Stop Dr. Shaft & Weight Spring 
Chamber 
IGS-l023HS 
IGS-1023JS 
IGS-1023DS 
IGS-l023DS 
IGT-l023GS 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4108 
IGS-4108-l 
IGS-4108A 
IGS-4108A-l 
IGS-4108B 
IGS-4108B-l 
IGS-4108C 
IGS-4108C-l 
IGS-4108D 
IGS-4108D-l 

Spring 
VC-?3 (Maroon} 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-55 (Black} 
VC-55 (Black} 
VC-?3 (Maroon} 

Breaker 
Plate Assy. 
IGS-3004A 
IGS-3004A 
IGS-3004D 
IGS-3004D 
IGS-3004 
IGS-3004 
IGS-3004 
IGS-3004 
IGS-3004B 
IGS-3004B 

Plate 
IGS-1100RA 
IGS-llOORA 
IGS-llOORA 
IGS-llOOR 
IGS-llOORB 

Identified 
By ± 

? 
? 

11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
8 

Gov. Assy. Spring Set 
IGS-2102R IGB-292 IGB-292SS 
IGS-2102R IGB-292 IGB-292SS 
IGS-2102R IGB-292 IGB-292SS 
IGS-2102RB IGB-2?8 IG-636SS 
IGS-2102RC IGC-118 IG-636H.S 

Brkr. Plate Advance 
Part Asse:-:1bly Poir.ter 

IGS-l004E None 
IGS-1004E IGS-21 
IGS-1004G None 
IGS-1004G None 
IGS-1004 None 
IGS-1004 None 
IGS-1004 None 
IGS-1004 None 
IGS-1004A None 
IGS-1004A None 

+ Use as required. 
t used with assenblies having suffix "-1". 
t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028E S. 
± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 
* See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

Printed in U.S. A. 

UNIT 
IGS-4108 ,A, 

-1 
IGS-4108B,-l 
IGS-4108C,-l 
IGS-4108D • -1 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking suh·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 
Chrysler, DeSoto, 
Dodge Truck Fargo Truck 
Dodge Truck, Fargo Truck 
Dodge Truck, Fargo Truck 

Dodge Truck, Fargo Truck 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



IC.-636 I IG -1456 
/I- : /GH-28 

I 
/ �680 � /j l 

-� ' "T!.-.J- ·:-� 

y��';f .- 1-

, ,:-2-J�;/' ,.,,,,"- i 
'i t-1'. 

'•·. 

/U!J-292 
;11G-"-e 9i!?(R) 

_. �292@]_ �����?�:.� @�·2_ 
/�-:: .I!_}_ 

50 

'I 

I //_ /� - ­
�--/ / 

,;Jt 
___ ,,r::::_"c\ ��� !GS-9'-, . . � ..... .. . · r--- ---ii:·r:-·r·---- '; 7-

�:-' ·-:(�--:�-� ��};-
'0' ti.��U- " . . 

-0 

, !G0-·;00P�'} '.3S-•cY•.tt' ' f rl'. c:.:r d il )-?_-/:;}S;����� � ��-\. �� �� t; ��::_:rj �s]\ 
P,�f�����;;�� �C,�::_I.:o_O�jB)( � \.f)' i� !� -�. �-

-
:: l o 

�-;fOOR(C) �:I!OORB(D) 
!GS-!004 A/D! '' :J' x-382 
- 16s-c>lo2'R-. I \M.: 1os lo4 -- ----- -- --- --, 

t: ' - -
IGS-i!?!Oi!?R(R) , � IGS-2102R(l3} , ' ',16 57911 ;c;S:�o.:Ra rc / "t� �c,'S_-i§9-6 -

!GS-2!02RC (D) /G�!!9J?_fi. 

-----

-
-

-
-
-

/GS-!O:?OS 
7 1 a:(,� 
�� ,\��� '\ � 

' ' 

-

!C.S-(18 
_f3_ kl_5 � 

IGP:���� fGP:�oi_��- I 

16S-I082R 
/;8X-3Z::J 

I x- 9 36 

·�c--

1 I /f'l·/3/ 

//)���59� 
165-89 - - "',-_ I 
IG;S-/8 = ' -, ', ��'-X- i4_!1_ t?_ g.·, ({J� 
/G-694 

-
�· _ -'  

� - ---\ .p;·r -., . , 

,,: t· 

,, 

/(,...._', 
/G�-

' : •t·v·\� -

''-' ��;�'\ 
'1 

"-� 

\ 
-::_,_ 

4;,; 
iii _.. .!.� 

-� 
,-y � 

·"�----� -···��':� ' "TY 
� 

I 
' 

�·� 

vc-4G 

I 
I 

_ _____!'J3_� I 54 6 
__ 8)(-884__ 

-- _13x- 3 50 

''�,", ' "'6k'M 
/;:} -;-rJ 

'< .� 

(J '__.· 
A /2 ;·:_; 
8X 

vc · 73(D) 

vc- 4ffi ----=---=, 

vc -14 
vc-4b8 � ----vc.:ts_ 

� 

----------- - . 

(j) 
V) 

I 
� 
-

0 
(X) 
> 
._ 

aJ 
h ... 

0 ... 
I 

...... 

a 
tn 
4 
::V 
OJ 
c 

-f 

0 
AJ 
r­
r-
c 
(f) 
-f 
:::v 

� -

0 

z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGS-4109,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-1109 ,-1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part No. 
No. Used Nane of Part 

IG-90 
IG-580 

IGC -ll O?S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-1016 
I\'.rS-1020S1 

IG-816C1 
BX-1351 
8X-l451 

12X-1991 
IGS-1023GS 

VC-14 

VC-15 

VC-45 

VC-16.·, 

VC-16B 

VC-50 

I GS-llOOR 

IGS-2096 

rr:.-5?9A 

10-694 

F;.G-16 
Z-38.2 
X-1201 
X-14 48 

IC'.rS-209?R 
IG-635t 
IG-1456 

IGB-2?8t 
IGS-l09?R 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 DISTRIIDTOR CAP ASSE1ffiLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Vlick 
2 Bearing Cl�p 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Term inal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust 'dasher 
1 ROTOR 
1 Adv�nce Contro l Arm Assy. 
1 Thrust 'Hasher 
1 l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Hut 
1 1/4 Lock ·.lasher 
1 Vacuu� Chamber Assy, 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* '/lasher - .032 " Thick 

'Nasher - .010" Thick 
Hasher - .065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

* 
* 

1 
l 

1 
2 
2 
l 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

C� & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
R. H. 
Distributor Base Asse�bl y  

Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Na:ne P late 
1/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 

liinge Pin 
Drive Sha ft & Gov. Assy. 

'.'Ieight Spring 
·.:eif)lt Assenbly 
::eif)lt Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy, 

l 2 3 4 5 

IGS-3004 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-392?A 1 

IG1'-3028t 1 
IGP-30 l 
IGS-59A l 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1085RI.lt 1 

8X-350 1 
8X-884 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 5 
8X-l546 4 
SW-213 1 
8X-3ll 2 
BX-321 2 
8X-8?0 2 

X-12?0 6 

1 2 3 4 5 
Breaker ?late Assy. 

± Identified by 10 
Breaker . .:Crr.l Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEl.!BLY 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Am Spring 
Lead Assenbly 

Terminal 
T erminal 

Lead Assenbly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub ?late ��ssy. 

Brea ker l'o in t 
#8 P lain 'dasher 
#B-32x3/l6 Fi ll. lid. So. 

#6-32x5/l5 :ld. Hcl. Screw 
#6 Lock ·.lasher 

#5-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. So. 
Distributor Drive Rivet 
#l0-32x3/8 dd. Ed. Screw 

#l0-32x5/l5 Rd. lid. Screw 
#l0-32x5/15 Fill. Jid. Screw 
#10 Skpf . ·dasher 
1 2 3 4 5 

( Issued 8-3-39) 

t Service BREA1\ER POII\lT SET IGP-3028ES & 
Service Wei�t Spring Set IG-535SS . 

* Use as required, 

± See Manual Bulletin I:o. IG-11. 

Used with assemblies J1avi ng the suffix 
"-lu. 

UNIT APPLIC:�'l'ION 

Dod;:;e, Ply;o.outh, Dod[;e 
IGS-41091-l l'ruck, Farc;o Truck, 

?lynouth Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File io 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



J(;-6.36 

�6 

/<:;S-88 

�X-1!546 

/(;P-.30 

IGP-.302lJ 

tu.S-B9 

IG.S -18 

X-1448 

I G-694 

k/270 

8k870 

IGS-68 

BX-1546 

IGS-106ZR 

BX-32..'3 

IR-131 

IG:S-5911 

BX-1546 

/(;S-/086R/'f 

IG-3927R 

� BX-1!546 

/GS-23 

�� 
----- .... ,1, r 

/GS-3004 

�-Jt').P.Wii..� I \ 

vc-so 

(j) 
V> 

I 

� 
..... 

0 
'() 

.... 
I 

..... 

0 
-

(f) 
-i 
:;;:o 
-

OJ 

c 
-i 
0 
:;;:o 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-i 

� 
-i 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4110,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PART S L IST 

PRELIMINARY 

IGS-4110,-1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part 
No,. 

No, 
Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGC-1107S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-107 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1020St 
IGS-1100R 

IGS-1106 
IGS-108 
12X-1024 

X-1577 
IGS-1107S 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 

IGS-2097R 
IG-636SS 
IG-1456 

IGS-l097R 
IGS-2105 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-1448 
IGS-3004 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring Ring 
l DIST. CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
l Rubber Plug 
l Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
l Drive Shaft Collar 
l Terminal Slot Cover 
l Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
l Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
l ROTOR 
l Advance Control Arm Assy, 
l Cam & Stop Plate -

6 cyl, R.H. 
l Dist. Base Shield 
2 #8-32 Stud 
2 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #8-32 Wing Nut 
l Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
l Gasket-1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer-.032" Thick 
* Washer-.010" Thick 
• Washer-.065" Thick 
l Spring (Orange) 
l Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy, 
1 Weight Spring Set 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Dist. Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg, 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assy, 

1 
l 
l 
1 
l 

Identified by 10 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
l 2 3 4 5 

IGS-59A 
IGS-5 5 

X-936 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 
IGS-1004 
IGS-l082R 
IGS-l086RMt 

SX-350 
SX-884 
8X-323 

X-1012 
8X-1546 
SW-213 
9x.:.55 

l2X-l95 
8X-321 

X-382 
SX-870 
8X-902 

X-1270 

l 2 3 4 5 
1 Lead Assembly 
l Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Lead Assembly 
2 Terminal 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy, 
l Breaker Sub Plate Assy, 
l Breaker Point 
l #8 Plain Washer 
l #8-32x3/16 Fill, Hd. Sc. 
l #6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
4 #6 Loc k Washer 
4 #6-32x5/32 Fill, Hd. Sc, 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
4 #8-32x7/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
4 #8 Lock Washer 
2 #10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l l/8 Grease Cup 
2 #l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
2 #l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
6 #10 Skpf, Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-3-41) 

t Used with assemblies having the suffix -1. 

* Use as required, 

Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES. 

UNIT APPLICATION 
IGS-4110�-1 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PAR.TS LISTS 

No. 

IGS-4111,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Part No. 

IGS-4111, -1 

Part 
No. Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-114t 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1023GS 1 

VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A * 

VC-46B * 

VC-50 1 
IGS-llOOR 1 
IGS-2111 1 

IG-579A 1 

IG-579D 1 

IG-694 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-1448 2 
X-1590 1 

IGS-2116R 1 
IG-636SS 1 
IG-1455 2 

IGS-1116R 1 
IGS-3004 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-3927A 1 

IGE-15 1 
IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 

1 2 3 4 5 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Cap Assy ., Dist. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
Collar, Shaft 
Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Arm, Advance 
Rotor 
Chamber Assy ., Vacuum 
Advance 

Gasket, Spring Seat Plug 
Plug, Spring Seat 
Washer, Tension Adj., 
.032'' Thick 
Washer, Tension Adj., 
.010" Thick 
Washer, Tension Adj., 
.065" Thick 

IGS-1004 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

8X-350 1 

8X-884 1 

8X-323 1 

X-1012 4 
8X-1546 4 

sw -213 1 
SW-634t 1 

8X-86t 1 

12X-199t 1 

8X-321 2 

8X-870 2 

8X-902 2 

X-1270 6 

1 2 3 4 5 
Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy ., Sub. 

Contact, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fil. hd., #8-32x3j16 

Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. hd., 
#6-32x5j16 
Washer, Lock, #6 
Screw, Fil. hd., #6-32x5j32 

Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Screw 
Screw, Attaching, Advance Arm, 
Hex. hd., 1j4-20x5j8 
Washer, Lock, Advance Arm Mtg. 
Screw, 1/4 
Screw, Attaching, Vacuum Chamber 
Rd. hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Attaching, Breaker Plate, 
Fil. hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Attaching, Vacuum 
Chamber Bracket, Fil. hd., 
#10-32x3j8 
Washer, Skpf., #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

Spring, Orange 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. (Issued 5-26-44) 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bearing, Lower, Absorbent 
Bronze 
Bearing, Upper, Absorbent 
Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Wick, Felt 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Oiler, Press in Elbow, 1/4 

Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
Weight, Governor 
Shaft, Drive 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Identified by 10 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., #6 
Arm Assy. Breaker 

Spring 
Lead Assy. t Used with assemblies having a suffix "-1" 

Terminal 
Terminal t Contact Set, Service, IGP-3028ES. 

Lead Assy. 
Terminal * Use as required. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Printed in U.S. A. 13 9 
File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed.'' 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



&w-e-.\�-,.·� 
� 

x-�3.;. 

� 

� 

·/ I )·� 
rVC-50 

IC-4<0 

� 
� -
� 

� 

6 
00 
I 

� 
...... 
...... 

...... 

I 

...... 

t:::1 
� 

00 

� 
tij 
c::: 
.-3 

� 
� 

t"'4 
t"'4 
c::: 
00 

.-3 
:::0 
> 
.-3 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIP!vfENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-680 1 

IGC-1107S 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-23 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 
IGS-114t 1 
IGS-115t 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-1100RA 1 

IGS-2111 1 
IG-579A 1 

IG-579D 1 

IG-694 2 
IGS-11 7 1 

X-1448 2 
X-1590 1 

IGS-2113R 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGB-292SS 1 
IGS-1113R 1 
IGS-3004B 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-3927A 1 

IGE-15 1 
IGP-3028t 1 
IGP-30 1 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 

IGS-4112,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4112, -1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Bearing Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Arm 

Advance Pointer 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R.H. 
Dist, Base Assy. 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Lower 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Upper 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
Hinge Pin 
1/4 Oiler-Press in 
Elbow 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy, 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
± Identified by 8 

Breaker Arm Spring Cli� 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-1004A 1 
IG8-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

8X-350 1 
BX-884 1 
BX-323 1 

X-1012 4 
8X-1546 4 

IGT-1023GS 1 
VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-73 
SW-213 
8X-85t 

12X-199 t 
8X-321 
BX-357 t 

8X-870 
8X-902 

X-1270 

* 
* 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Plate Part Assy, 
Breaker SUb Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Vlasher 
#S-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
Gasket-1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer-,032" Thick 
Washer-.010" Thick 
Washer-.065" Thick 
Spring (Maroon) 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
l/4-20xl/2 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#14 Plain Washer 
#10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-29-40) 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Used with assemblies having the suffix 
"-1". 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4112,-1 Dodge 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



1: -T -1 
L v--: I ! l�t1.\ L____L_! , : r L j 

'�N51 @� 

IG·90 

SW-c/.3 /GS-I�u 

�� 

X-33G 
IGP-30 \ 

IGS-88 
8X-154G \ : � 

IGS-83 ,/>� 
/GS-/6' 

X-14..::!..:!!_ 

ct:f 

IK-73 

� 

�·- I 
� ­
� 
� 
VC-/5 ------J L J II 

(j) 
(/') 

I 
� ..... ..... 
I\.) .... 

I 
..... 

0 -
(/') 
--f 
;:v 
OJ 
c 
--f 
0 
;o 

r 
r 
c 
(f) 
--f 
;o 
> 
--f -
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4113,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4113, -1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGC-ll07S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-114t 
IGS-ll5t 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1023HS 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-73 

IGS-1100RA 

IGS-2111 
IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-694 
IGS-117 

X-1448 
X-1590 

IGS-2112R 
IG-1456 

IGB-292SS 
IGS-1112R 
IGS-3004A 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGE-15 
IGP-30281: 
IGP-30 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 .Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring R ing 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Advance Pointer 
1 ROTOR 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
1 Gasket-1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer-.032" Thick 

Washer-.010" Thick 
Washer-.065" Thick 
Spring (Maroon) 

* 
• 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 

2 
1 
2 
1 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl. 
R .H. 
Dist. Base Assy. 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Lower 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Upper 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
Hinge Pin 
1/4 Oiler-Press in 
Elbow 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
± Identified by 7 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004E 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

BX-350 1 
8X-884 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 4 
8X-1546 4 
SW-213 1 
8X-85t 1 

12X-l'il9t 1 
BX-321 2 
8X-357t 1 
8X-870 2 
8X-'il02 2 

X-1270 6 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#B Plain Washer 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. So. 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
l/4-20xl/2 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#14 Plain Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x3/B Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-29-40) 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Used with assemblies having the suffix 
"-1". 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4113 -1 Chrysler De So to 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



II I 

/G-90 

SW-213 /GS-/.9u 
�� 

/GS-/0/,;; B 

IG-,;;34 

/GS -114 

IGS-117 

/G-57.9,<1 

/GS-///2.€' 

/GS-59,q 

/GP-3028 

/GS-55 

8X-870 

IGS-23 

� 

1 � �BK902 

I I 
' 7 

�4·· 
;_�:_G:I/ 
� 
1/C-Is -----j" 

j ,I J 

(j) 
Vl 

I 

� ...... ...... 
w .... 

I 
...... 

0 
-

Vl 
-; 
::;c 
-

m 

c 
-; 
0 
::;c 

r 
r 
c 
Vl 
-; 
::;c 
> 
-; 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IA-78 
IG-90 
IG-680 

IGC-ll07S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-107 
IGS-114+ 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1100RA 

IGS-1106 
IGS-108 
12X-1024 

X-1577 
IGS-1107AS 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-73 

IGS-2113R 
IG-1456 

IGB-292SS 
IGS-lll3R 
IGS-2118 

IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-694 
X-1448 

IGS-3004B 

IA-131. 
IG-3927A 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
* 
* 
* 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

2 
2 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

IGS-4114,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PRELTh1lliARY 

IGS-4114,-1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Felt Wick 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
DIST. CAP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Cam. Sleeve Fel t Wick 
Bearing Clamp 
Drive Shaft Collar 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Advance Control Arm 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate -
6 cyl. R.H. 
Dist. Base Shield 

#8-32 Stud 
#8 Lock Washer 
#8-32 Wing Nut 

Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
Gasket-1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer-.032" Thick 
Washer-.010" Thick 
Washer-.065" Thick 
Spring (Maroon) 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy . 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Absorbent Bronze Brg.­
Lower 
Abso�bent Bronze Brg.­
Upper 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Hinge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
Identified by 8 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004A 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

BX-350 1 
8X-884 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 4 
BX.-1546 4 
SW-213 1 
SW-634+ 1 
BX.-56 4 
BX.-86+ 1 

12X-195 4 
lZX:-199+ 1 

BX.-321 2 
BX-870 2 
8X-902 2 

X-1270 6 
X-1596 1 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy, 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
Plain Washer 
#8-32x7/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Rd. Screw 
#8 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Fill, Hd. Screw 
#10-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
Oiler 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-3-41) 

+ Used with assemblies having the suffix 
"-1". 

* Use as required. 

Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028ES. 

UNIT · APPLICATION 
IGS-411�-1 Dodge Truck 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-644 
IG-680 

IGC-ll07S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-l0l6B 
IGS-l023NS 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-49 

IGS-llOORV 

IGS-2095RA 
IG-1456 

IGB-208S 
IGS-l095RA 
IGS-2121 

IG-5'79A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

IGS-3004G 

IA-131 
IG-267lF 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 

IGS-4115 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PRELIMINARY 

IGS-4115 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 
l Thrust Washer 
'7 H. T. Wire Terminal 
l Dist. Drive - Coupling 
l Lock Spring Ring 
l DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
l Rubber Plug 
l Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
l Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
l Terminal Slot Cover 
l Washer 
l Thrust Washer 
l ROTOR 
l Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
l Gasket - l/32" Thick 
l Plug 
* Washer - .032" Thick 
* Washer - .010" Thick 
* Washer - .065" Thick 
l Spring (Blue) 
l Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

R.H. 
l Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
l Weight Spring Set . 
l Drive Shaft Assembly 
l Distributor Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
l l/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
l Breaker Plate Assembly 

± Identified by 6.5 
l Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
l CONDENSER ASSID�LY 
l #6 Plain Washer 
l Breaker Arm Assembly 
l Breaker Arm Spring 
l Lead Assembly 
l Terminal 
l Terminal 
l Lead Assembly 
2 Terminal 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-l004K l 
IGS-l082R l 
IGS-l086RMt l 

SX-350 l 
8X-884 l 
8X-323 l 

X-1012 4 
SX-1546 4 

IGT-70 l 
SW-213 l 

X-196 l 
BX-321 2 
8X-8'70 2 
SX-872 l 
SX-902 2 

X-1270 6 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy .  

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. �6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 

6 Lock Washer 
6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Anti-Rattle Spring 
Distributor Drive Rivet �10 Lock washer 

l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw �l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
10 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-21-41) 

SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028ES. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-ll. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4115 Connecticut Rwy. 

Primed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in paremhesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 l 
IG-94 7 
IG-644 l 
IG-680 l 

IGC-ll07S l 
IG-514 l 
IG-515 l 

IGS-32 l 
IGH-28 l 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-34 l 
IGS-50 l 
IGS-99 l 
IGS-104 l 
IGS-l0l6B l 
IGS-llOOLD l 

IGS-2095L l 
IG-2456 2 

IGB-208S l 
IGS-l095L l 
IGS-2122 l 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 l 
X-1448 2 

IGS-3004LA l 

IA-131 l 
IG-26?lK l 

IGE-15 l 
IGP-3028Lt l 
IGP-30L l 
IGS-78 l 
IGS-77 l 

X-1484 l 
IGS-89 l 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-l044E l 

IGS-4116 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4116 

PRELI:MINARY 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Lock Spring Ring 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Bearing Clamp 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Washer 
Thrust Washer 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 
L.H. 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Distributor Base Assembly 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assembly 
± Identified by 6.5L 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-l082L l 
IGS-l086LMt l 

8X-350 l 
8X-884 l 
8X-323 l 

X-1012 4 
8X-l546 4 

IGT-69 l 
IGT-l028FS l 

VC-14 l 
VC-15 l 
VC-46 * 

VC-4 6A 
VC-46B 
VC-49 
SW-213 

X-196 
8X-32l 
8X-870 
8X-8?2 
8X-902 

X-1270 

* 

* 

l 
l 
l 
2 
2 
l 
2 
6 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Anti-Rattle Spring 
Vacuum Chamber Assembly 

Gasket - l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Blue) 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 

#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. �l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 

10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-21-41) 

t SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028JS. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-ll. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4116 Connecticut Rwy. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. B y stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGS-4117,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4117,-1 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
GE-47 
GE-48 
IG-90 

IG-680 
IGC-1107S 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-21t 
IGS-23 
IGS-34 
IGS-37 
IGS-38 
IGS-39 

IGS-99 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1020St 
IGS-1023HS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 

VC-46A 

VC-46B 

VC-73 
IGS-llOORA 
IGS-2123 

IG-579A 
IG-694 
X-382 
X-1448 

IGS-2124R 
IG-1456 

IGB-292SS 
IGS-1124R 
IGS-3004A 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

1 Gear, Tachometer, Driver 
1 Gear, Tachometer, Follower 
2 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Cap Assembly, Dist. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Collar, Shaft 
1 Pointer, Advance Arm 
1 Bracket, Vacuum Chamber 
1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
1 Shaft, Drive, Tachometer 
1 Cover, Housing, Tach. Shaft 
1 Washer, Thrust, Tach. Drive 

Shaft 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Rotor 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Chamber Assy ., Vacuum Advance 
1 Gasket, Spring Seat Plug 
1 Plug, Spring Seat 
* Washer; Tension Adjusting, 

.032" Thick 
* Washer, Tension Adjusting, 

.010" Thick 
* Washer, Tension Adjusting, 

.065" Thick 
1 Spring, Maroon 
1 Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 cyl., R.H. 
1 Base Assembly, Dist. 
1 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
1 Grease Cup, 1 j8 
2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
1 Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Identified by 7 
1 Clip, Spring, Contact Ax:m 
1 Condenser 
1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., #6 
1 Arm Assy ., Breaker 
1 Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004E 1 
IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

BX-350 1 

BX-884 1 

8X-323 1 

X-1012 4 

8X-1546 4 

SW-213 2 
X-294 1 

8X-321 2 

8X-902 2 

8X-870 2 

X-1270 6 

Lead Assy ., Primary 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assy ., Ground 
Terminal 

Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy., Sub 

Contact, Breaker 
Washer, Plain, Contact Lock 
Screw, #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fil. Hd., #8-32x3j16 

Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. Hd., 
#6-32x5j16 
Washer, Lock, Condenser & 

Lead Screw, #6 
Screw, Condenser Mtg. & Lead, 
Fil. Hd ., #6-32x5 /32 

Rivet, Gear & Collar 
Bearing, Ball, SAE #202 
Screw, Attaching, Vacuum Chamber 
Rd. Hd., #10-32x5j16 
Screw, Attaching, Vacuum Chamber 
Bracket, Fil. Hd., #10-32x3j8 
Screw, Mtg., Breaker Plate, 
Fil. Hd., #10-32x5j16 
Washer, Skpf ., Breaker Plate 
Mtg. & Vacuum Chamber Attaching 
Screws, #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-15-45) 

t Used with assemblies having suffix "-1". 

* Use as required. 

t Contact Set, Service IGP-3028ES. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



IGS-3B 
�- IG-90 ·�--\� '�G 
� 

� 
� 

....... 

0 
r::n 
I 

� 
-

-

-.J 

I 

-

tJ 
....... 

r::n 

� 
� 
....... 

t:J:j 
c:: 
� 
0 
� 
....... 

t"' 
t"' 
c:: 
r::n 

� 
::0 
> 
� 
....... 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No, 
Ho, Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 7 
IG-680 1 

IGB-162 1 

IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGS-32 1 
IG::'.:-36 1 

IGE-28 1 

IG3-53B 1 

IGH-54 1 

IGH-55 1 

IGK-26 1 

IGS-18 2 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-1016 1 
IGS-l022LC 1 

IGS-2093 1 
IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 

IG-694 2 

X-382 1 
X-1201 2 

X-1448 2 

IGS-3004L 1 

IA-131 
IG-2671K 

IG:P-3028Lt 
IGP-30L 
IGS-78 

IGS-77 

X-1484 

IGS-89 
IGS-88 

IGS-1044B 

IGS-1082L 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

1 
1 
2 
1 

1 

IGS-1085U: t 1 

8!..-884 1 

12;:-12'75 1 

BX-323 1 

X-1012 5 
B:l:-1546 4 

IGS-4201 DISTRIBL�OR PARTS LIST IGS-4201 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Thrust '.'lasher 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
DIST, CAP ASSFJ,:BLY 

Contact Suring Plunger 
Contact Spring 
Rubber Plug 

Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt '.'lie}' 

Drive Shaft 3xtension 
Dist, Drive Sleeve 
Drive Shaft Pin 
':lasher - ,020" Thick 
Bearing Clamp 
Terminal Slot Cover 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate - 6 cyl, 
L.E. 
Dist. Base Assembly 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Bre:;. 
Dist. Cap s,ring 
1/B Grease Cup 
,lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Einge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy, 
+ Identified by 7,5L 

Breaker txm Spring Clip 
C O:J�3IJS"":R .ASSY. 

Breaker Arm Assy, 
Breaker Arm Spring 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Asser;:bly 
Terminal 

Breaker :Plate Part Assy, 
Breaker Sub Plate AssJT, 

Breaker Point 
#B-32x3/1 6 Fill, Ed, 
Screw 
#B Loclc ''iesher 

j6-32x5/l6 Rd. Ed. Sc. 
;,.5 Lock ·:.·asl:er 
16-32x5/32 Fill. Ed. Sc, 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
:1o, 

No, 
Used 

IGT-2034LC 1 

IG-2456 2 

IGB-210 t l 
IGB-222t 1 

IGT-1034LA 1 

S'l-213 1 

VC-3082 1 

VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 
VC-46 * 

VC-46 A * 

VC- 463 * 

VC-50 1 
X-196 1 

SX:-312 2 

BX:-870 2 

BX-872 1 

X-1270 4 

Na'lle of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy, 
'.'Ieight Assembly 
·,;eight Spring 
Weight S'Jring 
Drive Shaft Assy, 

Dist, Drive Rivet 
Vacuum Chamber Assy, 

Gasket - l/32 " Thick 
Plug 
Washer - ,032" Thick 
Washer - ,010" Thick 
Washer - ,065" Thick 
Suring (Orange) 

#10 Lock V!asher 
#10-32xl/4 Rd. Ed, Screw 
#l0-32x5 /l6 Fill, Ed. Sc, 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd, Sc, 
#10 Skpf. ·,lasher 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 3-2-39) 

* Use as required, 

+ See I.:anual Bulletin ·IG-11, 

s::RVIC:S 3P..E..A.Ieill POI:H SET IGP-3028JS & 

Service Yieight Spring Set IGB-210AS, 

UNIT AP'DLICATION 

IGS-4201 Packard 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 



/6£·.3� 

/68•.?22 

/6-90 

/6H·.S� 
� ����1 

/GT-/0..5'4LI'9 

/6N- .S-98 

)(-/,?70 

� v� 
VC-4� 

� 
VC-4�8 

--.______ 
VC-/4 

�.s 

� 

(j) 
(f) 

I 

� 
"' 
0 
...... 

0 
-

(f) 
-i 
:::0 
CD 

c 
-i 
0 
:::0 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-i 
:::0 

� 
0 
z 



ELECTRIC ACTro-L11'E EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-5eO 

IGC-1107S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-l9S 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-114t 
IGS-115t 
IGS-1016B 

* 

* 

IG-1456 
* 

IGS-1112R 
IGS-2125 

IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-594 
IGS-117 

X-1448 
X-1590 

* 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGE-15 
IGP-:3028t 
IGP-:30 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4202 
IGS-4202A 
IGS .. 4202B 
IGS-4202C 

IGS-4202•A,B, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST c,-1 
IGS-4202,A, B, 

C,-1 

PRELIMINARY 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 LocK Spring Ring 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Advance Pointer 
l ROTOR 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 5 Cyl. 

R.H. 
l Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring Set 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
l Distributor Base Assembly 
l Absorbent Bronze Brg.-

Lower 
1 Absorbent Bronze Brg.-

Upper 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 Felt Wick 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 1/4 Oiler - Press in 

Elbow 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
l Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
l CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Cam & Stop Dr. Shaft 
Plate & Gov. 

IGS-1100RA IGS-2ll2R 
lGS-llOOR IGS-2ll2RA 
IGS-llOORA IGS-2112RB 
IGS-llOOR IGS-2112RA 

Assembly Brkr. Plate 
No. Part Assy. 

IGS-4202 IGS-hl04E 
IGS-4202A IGS-l004 J  
IGS-4202B I6S-l004M 
IGS-4202C IGS-1004M 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-935 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 

* 

IGS-1082R 
IGS-l085RMt 

8X-350 
8X-884 
SX-3 23 

X-1012 
8X-1546 
SW-213 
SW-534t 

* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-45 
VC-45A 
VC-46B 

* 

8X-86t 
l2X-l99t 

8X-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Lead Assembly 
2 Terminal 
l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Ass y. 
l Breaker Point 
1 #8 Plain Washer 
1 #8-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 �6-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. Screw 
4 6 Lock Washer 
4 6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 Distributor Drive Rivet 
1 Plain Washer 
l Vacuum Ch amber Assembly 
l Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
l Plug 
+ 

+ 

+ 

l 
1 
l 
2 
2 
4 

Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Sprin� 

l/4-20x5(8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-6-41) 

t SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3u28ES. 

Used with assemblies having suffix "-1" 

+ Use as required. 
* See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Weight Spr. Breaker Plate Identified 
Set Assy. By ± 

IGB-292SS IGS-3004A 7 
IG-535NS IGS-3004M 6 
IG-536JS IGS-3004K 9 
IG-535NS IGS-3004K 9 

Vacuum Spring 
Chamber 

VC-3082RBS VC-73 (Cadmium Plate & Green) 
VC-3082RES VC-50 (Orange) 
VC-3082RFS VC-45 (Red) 
VC-3082RHS VC-119 (Cadmium Plate) 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4202 _. -1 DeSoto, Chrysler 
IGS-4202A.-l DeSoto 
IGS-4202B.-l Chrysler 
IGS-42020 -1 DeSoto 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete parr caa be assembled as needed." 

Equipmtnt & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PAR TS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGC-ll07S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-l9S 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-114t 
IGS-1016B 

* 

* 

IG-1456 
* 

IGS-lll3R 
IGS-2126 

IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-694 
IGS-117 

X-1448 
X-1590 

* 

IA-131 
IG-3927A 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4203 
IGS-4203A 
IGS-4203B 
IGS-4203C 

IGS-4203'A,B, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST C,-1 
IGS-4203,A,B, 

C,-1 
PRELIMINARY 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 ROTOR 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 6 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring Set 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
1 Absorbent Bronze Brg.-

Lower 
l Absorbent Bronze Brg.-

Upper 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
l Felt Wick 
2 Hinge Pin 
l 1/4 Oiler-Press in Elbow 
l Breaker Plate Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Cam & Stop Dr. Shaft 
Plate & Gov. 

IGS-llOORA IGS-2113R 
IGS-llOORW IGS-21 13R-l 
IGS-llOORX IGS-2ll3RA 
IGS-llOORX IGS-2113RA 

Assembly Brkr. Plate 
No. Part Assy. 

IGS-4203 IGS-1004A 
IGS-4203A IGS-l004M 
IGS-4203B IGS-10041 
IGS-4203C IGS-1004D 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGS-59A 
IGS-55 

X-936 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 

* 

1 
1 
l 
1 
2 
1 

IGS-1082R 1 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

8X-350 l 
8X-884 l 
8X-323 l 

X-1012 4 
SX-1546 4 
SW-213 1 
SW-634t 1 

* 1 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 

8X-86t 
l2X-199t 

BX-870 
BX-872 

X-1270 

l 
1 
+ 

+ 

+ 

1 
l 
1 
2 
2 
4 

Name of Part 
l 2 3 4 5 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#B-32x3/16 Fill. Hd. So. �6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 

6 Lock Washer 
6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc, 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
Plain Washer 
Vacuum Chamber Assembly 

Gasket - l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Sprinf:$ 

l/4-20x5j8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4 Lock Washer �l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 

l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
10 Skpf. Washer 

l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-6-41) 

t SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028ES. 

Used with assemblies having suffix "-1". 

+ Use as required. 
* See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Weigh t  Spr. Breaker Pl.a te Identified 
Set Assy. By ± 

IGB-292SS IGS-3004B 8 
IGB-292SS IGS-3004K 9 

IG-636HS IGS-3004J 8.5 
IG-636HS IGS-3004N 7.5 

Vacuum Spring 
Chamber 

VC-3082RAS VC-73 (Cadmium Plate & Green) 
VC-3082RDS VC-45 (Red) 
VC-3082RCS VC-50 (Orange) 
VC-3082RJS VC-50 (Orange) 

UNIT APPLICATION 
IGS-4203,-l Dodge 
IGS-4203A,-l Dodge, Plymouth 

.fGS-4203B -1 Do�e 
:.N[-4203C 1-1 Dodge, PlYmouth 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled aa needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGs-4204,-1 DISTR IBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PRELIMINARY 

IGS-4204,-1 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGC-1107S 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-114:t. 
IGS-1016B 
IGS-1100R 

IGS-2116R 
IG-636SS 
IG-1456 

ICrS-1116R 
IGS-2126 

IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-694 
IGS-117 

X-1448 
X-1590 

IGS-3004 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring Ring 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 Rubber Plug 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
2 Bearing Clamp 
l Drive Shaft Collar 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 ROTOR 
l Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
1 Weight Spring Set 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
l Absorbent Bronze Brg. -

Lower 
1 

2 
1 
2 
1 

l 

Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Upper 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
Hinge Pin 
1/4 Oiler - Press in 
Elbow 

Breaker Plate Assembly 

IA-131 l 
IG-3927A l 

IGE-15 1 

IGP-3028t 1 

± Identified by 10 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

IGP-30 l 
IGS-59A 1 
IGS-55 1 

X-936 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-88 2 
IGS-1004 1 
IGS-1082R l 
IGS-1086RMt 1 

SX-350 1 
8X-884 l 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point 
#8 Plain Washer 
#8-32x3/16 Fill. Hd.Sc. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

SX-323 
X-1012 

8X-1546 
SW-213 
SW-634i 
VC-3082RS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 
8X-80:t. 

12X-199:t. 
SX-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 #6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
4 #6 Lock Washer 
4 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 Distributo r Drive Rivet 
l Plain Washer 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
l Gasket - l/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer - .032" Thick 

Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

* 
* 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 

l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-3-41) 

SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028ES. 

:t. Used with assemblies having the suffix 
"-i". 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4204,-1 Plymouth 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 

IG-680 
IG-816C 
IG-853 

IGC-1107S 
IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGS-32 
IGE-1048A 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-18 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

IGS-1016B 
* 

* 

* 

IG-1456 
IGS-1131R 
IGS-2132 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

IGS-117 
X-1448 
X-1590 

IGS-3092RA 

IA-131 
IG-2671F 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028ES 
IGS-89 
IGS-88 
IGS-181 
IGS-88 
IGS-1004J 
IGS-10ll2RS 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4205 
IGS-4205A 
IGS-4205B 

IGS-4�05, A,B DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4205, A.B 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 

Lower 
1 Snap Ring., Cam Retaining 
1 Washer, Thrust, Advance Arm. 
1 Collar, Shaft. Dist. 
1 Cap Assy., Dist. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plug, Vent. Hole Rubber 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Ring, Lock 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Cover, Terininal Slot 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft 

Upper 
1 Rotor 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl. R.H. 
1 Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
1 Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Shaft, Drive 
1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
2 Spring, Clamp Cap 
1 Wick, Felt 
2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
1 Oiler, Press in Elbow, 1/4 
1 Plate Assy., Breaker 

t Indentified by 6 
1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
1 Condenser 
1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
1 Contact Set, Breaker 
1 Lead Assy. 
2 Terminal 
1 Lead Assy. 
2 Terminal 
1 Plate Breaker 
1 Plate Assy., Sub 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-350 

8X-884 

8X-323 

12X-1012 
BX-1546 

* 

SW-213 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-77 
VC-2082R 

X-196 
BX-8'10 

8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Washer, Plain, Contact 

Lock Screw, #8 
1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 

Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 

1 Screw, Spring Clamp Rd. Hd., 
#6-32x5j16 

4 Lockwasher, #6 
4 Screw, Fil. Hd., #6-32x5j3� 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
1 Gasket 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 

** Washer, .032" Thick 
** Washer, .010" Thick 
** Washer, .055" Thick 

1 Spring 
1 Vacuum Chamber 
1 Lockwasher, Term. Screw #10 
2 Screw, Breaker, Plate, Mtg. 

Fil. Hd., #10-32x5j16 
3 Screw, Term. & Vac. Chamber 

Mtg., Fil. Hd. #10-32x1j4 
4 Washer, Breaker Plate & Vac. 

Chamber Mtg., Skpf. #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

* *  Used As Required 
t See Manual Bulletin No. IG-11 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

__________________ J_ ________________ __ 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IGS-1100RW 
IGS-1100RA 
IGS-1100RH 

Shaft & Gov. 
Assy. 

IGS-2131R 
IGS-2131R-1 
IGS-2131RA 

Spring Set 
Gov. Weight 
IG-636HS 
IG-636HS 
IGB-208AS 

UNIT 

IGS-4205,A,B 

Spring 
Anti-Rattle 

None 
None 

IGT-70 

APPLICATION 

Nash 

(Issued 10-8-47) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4207 -1,A-1,B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4207-1, 

A-1, B-1 

Part No. Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

IG-680 1 
IG-1456 2 

* 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-19S 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-114 1 
IGS-1016B 1 

* 1 
IGS-1113R 1 
IGS-2158 1 

IG-579A 2 

IG-694 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-1448 2 
X-1590 1 

* 1 
IA-131 1 
IG-3927G 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGP-3028ES 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-181 1 

* 1 

Assembly 
No. 

IGS-4207-1 
IGS-4207A-1 
IGS-4207B-l 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-1082RS 1 Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker 
Lower SX-350 1 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining Lock Screw, #8 
Weight, Governor SX-884 1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight Contact, Fil. Hd., 
Cap Assy ., Dist. #8-32x3j16 

Contact, Plunger X-194 4 Lockwasher, #6 
Spring, Contact SX-1546 4 Screw, Fil. Hd., #6-32x5j32 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve SW-634 1 Washer, Plain,Advance Arm 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate Mtg. Sc. 
Collar, Shaft VC-14 1 Gasket, Spring Seat Plug 
Cover, Terminal Slot VC-15 1 Plug, Spring Seat 
Spacer, Cam * 1 Spring 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, VC-46 ** Washer, .032" Thick 
Upper VC-46A ** Washer, .010" Thick 
Arm, Advance VC-46B ** Washer, .065" Thick 
Rotor VC-2082R 1 Vacuum Chamber 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. SX-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 
Shaft, Drive Hd., 1j4-20x5j8 
Base Assy ., Dist. 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm., 1/4 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze, SX-870 2 Screw, Mtg., Breaker Plate, 
Lower Fil. Hd., #10-32x5f16 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 8X-872 2 Screw, Vacuum Chamber, Mtg., 
Wick, Felt Fil. Hd., #10-32x1/4 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring X-1270 4 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. 
Oiler & Vacuum Chamber Mtg. Sc., 

Plate Assy., Breaker Skpf., #10 
Cli p, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser * See table following parts list for part 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. number applying to assembly wanted. 
Hd., #6-32x5j16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., ** Use as required. 
#6 
Contact Set, Breaker ± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 

Cam & Stop Spring Set Plate Assy ., Identified Plate 
Plate Gov. Weight Breaker By± Breaker Spring 

IGS-llOORW IGB-292SS IGS-3004 10 IGS-1004 VC-49 (Blue 
IGS-1100RX IG-636HS IGS-3004J 8.5 IGS-1004L VC-45 ( Red) 
IGS-1100RX IGB-353BS IGS-3004B 8 IGS-1004A VC-119 

(Issued 6-15-49) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed."" 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4208-1,A-1,B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4208-1, 

A-1, B-1 

Part No. Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 1 

* 1 
IG-680 1 
IG-1456 2 

IGC-1107S 1 
IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGS-32 1 
IG H-28 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-198 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-114 1 
IGS-115 1 
IGS-1016B 1 

* 1 
IGS-1112R 1 
IGS-2158 1 

IG-579A 2 

IG-694 2 
IGS-117 1 

X-1448 2 
X-1590 1 

• 1 
IA-131 1 
IG-3927G 1 

IGC-175 1 

IGE-15 1 

IGP-3028ES 1 

Assembly No. 

IGS-4208-1 
IGS-4208A-1 
IGS-4208B-1 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, IGS-89 1 Lead Assy. 
Lower IGS-181 1 Lead Assy. 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight * 1 Plate, Breaker 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining IGS-1082RS 1 Plate Assy ., Sub Breaker 
Weight, Governor SX-350 1 Washer, Plain, Contact 
Cap Assy ., Dist. Lock Screw, #8 

Contact, Plunger SX-884 1 Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Spring, Contact Contact, Fil. Hd. 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber #8-32x3j16 

Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve X-194 4 Lockwasher, #6 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate SX-1546 4 Screw, Fil. Hd., #6-32x5j32 
Collar, Shaft SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
Cover, Terminal Slot SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Spacer, Cam Mtg. $crew 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, VC-14 1 Gasket, Spring Seat Plug 
Upper VC-15 1 Plug, Spring Seat 
Arm, Advance VC-46 ** Washer, .032" Thick 
Pointer, Advance Arm VC-46A ** Washer, .010" Thick 
Rotor VC-46B ** Washer, .065" Thick 
Cam, & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., R.H. * 1 Spring 
Shaft, Drive VC-2082R 1 Chamber Assy ., Vacuum Advance 
Base Assy ., Dist. SX-86 1 Screw, Attaching, Advance Arm, 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze, Hex. Hd., 1j4-20x5j8 
Lower 12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm 
Spring, Clamp, Cap Sc., 1/4 
Wick, Felt SX-870 2 Screw, Mtg., Breaker Plate, 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring Fil. Hd., #10-32x5j16 
Oiler SX-872 2 Screw, Attaching, vacuum 

Plate Assy ., Breaker Chamber, Fil. Hd., #10-32x1/4 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm X-1270 4 Washer, Breaker Plate Mtg. & 

Condenser Vacuum Chamber Mtg. Sc., 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Hex. Skpf. #10 
Hd., #6-32x5j16 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., * See table following par ts list for part 
#6 number applying to assembly wanted. 

Contact, Set, Breaker 

Cam & Stop 
Plate 

IGS-1100R 
IGS-1100RA 
IGS-1100RA 

** Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Spring Set, Plate Assy ., Identified Plate 
Gov. Weight Breaker By± Breaker Spring 

IG-636NS IGS-3004M 6 IGS-1004J VC -50 (Orange) 
IG-636QS IGS-3004K 9 IGS-1004M VC-45 (Red) 

IGB-292SS IGS-3004A 7 IGS-1004E VC -73 (Green) 

(Issued 6-15 -49) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub·parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGS-4213-1,A-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGS-4213-1,A-1 

Part 
No. 

IG-94 
IG-680 

** 

IG-1456 
IGC-1107S 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGS-32 
IGH-28 
IGS-17 
IGS-18 
IGS-19S 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

IGS-114 
IGS-115 
IGS-1016B 

** 

IGS-1183R 
IGS-2184 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

IGS-117 
X-1448 
X-1590 

IGS-3092RB 

IA-131 
IG-3927G 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028ES 
IGS-89 
IGS-181 
IGS-1004N 
IGS-1092RS 

SX-350 

SX-884 

12X-194 
SX-323 

SX-1546 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 

7 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 Ring, Lock 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Collar, Shaft 
1 Cover, Terminal Stud 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 

4 
1 

4 

Arm, Advance 
Pointer, Advance Arm 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, R.H. 6 Cyl. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Wick, Felt 
Pin, Hinge Cap Spring 
Oiler, Elbow, Press In, 1/4 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
(t Identified by 3.5) 

Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc.,#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Rd. 
#8-32x3j16 

Lockwasher, #6 
Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. 
Hd. #6-32x5/16 
Screw, Fill. Rd. #6-32x5j32 

Unit Cam & Stop Plate Gov. Weight Plug 

VC-15 
Spring Set 

IGS-4213-1 IGS-1100RA IG-1l63S 

IGS-4213A-1 IGS-llOORW IGB-3398 VC-98 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

SW-213 1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
SW-634 1 Washer, Plain, Adv. Arm 
VC-14 1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 

** 1 Plug 
** * Washer 
** 1 Spring 

VC-2082R 1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
SX-86 1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. 

Rd. 1J4-20x5j8 
12X-199 1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 

1J4 
SX-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Rd. #10-32x5J16 
SX-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x5f16 
X-1270 4 Washer, Breaker Plate & 

Vac. Chamber Mtg., Skpf. #10 

* Use as Required 
** See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

t See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT 

IGS-4213-1,A-1 

washer 

VC -46 - .032" Thick 
VC-46A - .010" Thick 
VC-46B - .065'' Thick 

VC-154 - .032" Thick 

APPLICATION 

Hudson 

Spring 

VC-150 (Yellow) 

VC-155 (Cadmium 
Plate) 

Printed in U.S. A. (Issued 1-31-49) File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 

IG-94 7 
IG-644A 1 
IG-680 1 

IGB-222S 1 
IGC-1107S 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515A 1 

IGS-32 1 
IGC-2168L 2 
IG H-28 1 
IGS-18 2 
IGS-34 1 
IGS-99 1 
IGS-104 1 

IGS-169 1 
IGS-1016B 1 
IGS-llOOLQ 1 
IGS-1180L 1 
IGS-2170 1 

IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

IGS-117 1 
X-1448 2 
X-1590 1 

IGS-3004LC 1 

I A-131 1 
IG-2671K 1 

IGE-15 1 

IG P-3028JS 1 
IGS-89 1 
IGS-181 1 
IGS-1044C 1 
IGS-1082LS 1 
8X-350 1 

BX-884 1 

BX-323 1 

12X-1012 4 

BX-1546 4 

IGT-69 1 
SW-213 1 

IGS-4214 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

Name of Part 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Lower 
Terminal, H.T. Wire 
Coupling Drive, Dist. 
Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
CAP ASSY ., DIST. 

Contact, Plunger 
Spring, Contact 
Plug, Vent. Hole, Rubber 

Weight, Governor 
Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
Cover, Terminal Slot 
Spacer, Cam 
Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 
Arm, Advance 
ROTOR 
Cam & Stop Plate, 6 Cyl., L.H. 
Shaft, Drive 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Part 
No. 

SW-634 

VC-14 
VC-14A 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-55 
VC-2082A 
BX-86 

12X-196 

12X-199 
BX-870 

BX-872 

X-1270 

IGS-4214 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 Washer, Plain, Advance Arm 
Mtg. Sc. 

* Gasket 1/32'' Thick 
* Gasket 
1 Plug 
* Washer, .032" Thick 
* Washer, .010" Thick 
* Washer, .065" Thick 
1 Spring 
1 V ACUUM CHAMBER 
1 Screw, Advance Arm, Hex. Hd. 

1/4-20x5j8 
1 Lockwasher, Terminal Screw, 

#10 
1 Lockwasher, Advance Arm, 1/4 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg. Fill. 

Hd. #10-32x5j16 
3 Screw, Terminal & Vac. Chamber 

Mtg., Fill. Hd. tH0-32x1j4 
4 Washer, Breaker Plate & Vac. 

Chamber Mtg. Sc., Skpf. 110 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap * Use as Required. 
Wick, Felt 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 

Plate Assy., Breaker 

Identified by 5L 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
Condenser 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assy. 
Lead Assy. 
Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy ., Sub, Breaker 

Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Fill. Hd. 
#8-32x3/16 

Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. 
Hd., #6-32x5j16 
Lockwasher, Cond. & Lead 
Sc., #6 
Screw, Condenser & Lead, 
Fill. Hd. #6-32x5/32 

Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Rivet, Coupling, Drive Shaft 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGS-4214 Kaiser, Frazer 

(Issued 9-27-48) 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed."' 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-199 
IGE-35 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016 
IGS-2lt 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-1020St 

IG-816Ct 
8X-135t 
BX-146t 

12X-199t 
IGT-18 
IGT-23 

* 
* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 

IGT-2001 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-�82 
X-1448 

* 

IG-1456 
* 
* 

Assembly 
No. 

IGT-4001 
IGT-4001 A  
IGT-4001B 
IGT-4001C 
IGT-4001D 
IGT-4001E 
IG'L'-4001F 
IGT-4001G 
IGT-4001J 
IGT-4001K 

Asseubly 
No. 

IGT-4001 
II}T-4001A 
IGT-4001B 
IGT-4001C 
IGT-4001D 
IGT-4001E 
I GT-400lF 
IGT-4001G 
IGT-4001J 
IGT-4001K 

IGT-400l,A, 
B,C,D,E,F, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 
G,J ,K & -1 

IGT-400l,A, 
B,C,D,E,P', 
G,J ,K & -1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Dist. Shaft Collar 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSY. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 ROTOR 
1 Advance Pointer 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 l/4-20x2 Fill. Hd. Screw 
1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
1 l/4 Lock Washer 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl.R.H. 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
+ Washer - .032" Thick 
+ Washer - .010" Thick 
+ Washer - .065" Thick 
1 Spring 
1 Distributor Base Assy. 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
l Weight Spring Set 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Cam 
Assembly 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IGT-l021RC 
IGT-1021RD 
IGT-1021RE 
IGT-l021RD 
IGT-1021RC 
IGT-1021RD 
IGT-1021RA 
IGT-1021RB 
IGT-1021RD 
IGT-1021R 

IGT-1023AS 
IGT-1023BS 
IGT-1023AS 
IGT-1023CS 
IGT-1023AS 
IGT-10231\.S 
IGT-l023AS 
IGT-1023DS 
IGT-1023ES 
IGT-1023GS 

\'Ieight 
Sp. Set 

IGB-284S 
IGC-78S 
IGE-29S 
IGB-2558 
IGI3-292S 
IGB-293S 

IG-535BS 
IGB-29Gt; 
IGB-255S 

IG-636BS 

Bkr. Plate 
Assy. 

IGT-2004 
IGT-2004A 
IGT-2004 
IGT-2004B 
IGT-2004 
IGT-2004 
IGT-2004 
IGT-2004 
IGT-20 04C 
IGT-20CrxA 

Bkr. Plate 
Part Assy. 
IGT-1004 
Ic;.T-1004A 
lGT-1004 
IGT-1004B 
IGT-1004 
IGT-1004 
IGT-1004 
IGT-1004 
IGT-1004C 
IGT-1004A· 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

* 

IA-131 
IG-3927 

IGP-3028� 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

* 

IGT-1012 
IB-23 

IGP-33t 
IGT-14A 

X-936 
X-1012 

8X-1546 
SX-323 

X-1012 
8X-1546 
SW-213 
SX-311 
BX-321 
BX-870 

X-1270 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Breaker Plate Assy. 
l Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Lead Clip 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
1 Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Breaker Point Lock Nut 
1 Breaker Screw Point 
1 Lead Assembly 
2 Terminal 
1 #6 Lock Vlasher 
1 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 �6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
4 6 Lock Washer 
3 6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
2 il0-32x3/B Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 10-32x5/ 16 Fill. Rd. Sc. 
8 10 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 2-1-40 ) 

+ Use as required. 

Used with assemblies having a suffix "-1". 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

t SERVICE BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028A. 

Spring 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-52 (Green) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-50 (Orange) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-73 (Maroon) 

UNIT 

Dr. Shaft 
& Gov. 

IGT-2002R 
IGT-2002RA 
IGT-2002RB 
IGT-2002RD 
IGT-2002RE 
IGT-2002RF 
IGT-2002RH 
IGT-2002RE-l 
IGT-2002RD 
IGT-2002RH-l 

APPLICATION 

IGT-400l,A,B, Chrysler 
C D.E 

Dr. Shaft 
Assy. 

IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002RB 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002R 
IGT-1002RD 

IGT-4001F Chrysler, Chrysler 
Industrial 

IGT-4001G J_�K Chrysler 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers arc shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can b= asaembled u needed." 

Equipment & Puts List Binder 



IIJ-SO 

�If�� 

-

@ 
-t 

I 

� 
0 
0 -

> ..... 
aJ ..... 

.[l 
0 ..... 
m ..... 
T1 

(j) 
"L ..... 
" 

� 
I -

0 -
CJ) 
-t 
::0 -
aJ 

c 
-t 
0 
:;u 

r 
r 

c 
CJ) 
-t 
::0 

� -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. �Jsed 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 9 
IG-644 1 
IG-G80 1 
IG-8l6A 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGC-24!1 1 
IGE-36 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGP-1003B 1 

IG-Gl4 1 
IG-515 1 

IGP-1016 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGT-18 2 
IGT-28 1 
IGT-1022L 1 

IGT-1028S 1 
* 1 
* 1 

IG-2456 2 
* 2 

IGT-2027 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 1 
X-1448 2 

IGT-2030 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-2671J 1 

IJP -3028L:): 1 
IGP-30L 1 
IGS-52 1 
IGT-llA 1 

X-935 1 
X-936 1 

IGT-4003.A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IG T-4003 . A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust 'Nasher 
H. T. 'Nire Terminal 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust 'Nasher 
Thrust Nasher 
Advance Control Arm 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Washer - .020" Thick 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Phmger 
Cont9.ct Spring 

Roto r 
Terminal Slot Cover 
bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 

Part 
No. 

IGT-1030 
IGT-1031 

IB-23 
IGP-33l 
IGT-35 

X-1484 
SX-317 

X-1012 
8X-323 
8X-873 

X-1012 
S'N -213 
BX-86 
8X-146 
8X-163 

Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. -
L.H. 

X-196 
X-199 

8X-311 
8X-321 
BX-707 
8X-870 
BX-872 

Vacuum Chamber 
Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 

Dist. Shaft Assy. L.H. 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze \rg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
Hinge Pin 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
� Identified by 10 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

1 2 3 4 5 

Assembly Dr. Shaft 
No. & Gov. 

IGT-4003 IGT-2024L 

IG T-4003A IG T-2024LA 

X-1270 

Dr. Shaft 
Assembly 

IG T-1024L 

IGT-1024LA 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
6 

Weight 
Spring 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Le1.!.d Assy. 

Terminal 
#6-32xl/ 8 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6-32x3/lo Fill. Hd. sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
l/4-20x5/3 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/ 4-20 Hex. Nut 
1/4-20 Hex. Nut 
#10 Lock Washer 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x3/3 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10oo32x5/lo Rd. Hd. Screw 
l/4-20xl 7/8 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10oo32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. 'Nasher 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-1--37) 

Weight 
Sp. Set 

IGB-234 IGB-284SS 
IGB-284 

IG-636 IG -6 36AS 
IGB-284 

� See Manual Bulletin IG-11. * See table following parts list f or part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

t Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028LS. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pare numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(j) 
-I 

I 

� 
0 
0 
w 

> 

0 

(f) 
-I 
AJ 
-

OJ 

c 
--i 
0 
AJ 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-f 
AJ 
)> 
-f 

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE; EQUIPMENT · & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 

IGB-152 
IGE-36 
IGH-28 
IGH-53 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGH-1050 
IGK-25 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016 
IGS-34 
IGT-18 
IGT-28 
IGT-1022LA 

IGT-l028BS 
VC-1.4 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46 B 
VC-50 

IGT-2030A 

IA-13 1 
IG-2671J 

IGP-3028L� 
IGP-30L 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

IGT-1030A 
IGT-l031A 

IB-23 
IGP-33l 
IGT-35 

X-1484 
SX-317 

X-1012 
8X-323 
SX:-873 

X-1012 

No. 
Used 

1 
9 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
* 
* 
* 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
J. 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
4 

IGT-4004 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-4004 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
T hrust \'/asher 
H. T. \'/ire Terminal 
L ock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Drive Shaft Extension 
Dist. Drive Sleeve 
Drive Shaft Pin 
Advance Control Arm 
Was her - ,020" Thick 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

R otor 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Cam & St op Plate - 8 Cyl. 
L. H. 
Vacuum Chamber Assy. 

Gasket - l/32" Thick 
Plug 
'.'iasher -

• 032'' Thlck 
'.'/asher -

• 010" Thick 
Washer - ,065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

Breaker Plate As sy. · 

± Identifie d by 7.5 
Breaker Arm Spring CHp 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 
Le ad As sy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Lead Assy, 

Terminal 
#6-32xl/8 Rd. Hd, Sc. 
#5 Lock Washer 

#6-32x5/15 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc, 
#6 Lock Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

IGT-2032 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1201 
X-1448 

IGT-2034L 
IG-.2456 

IGB-277t 
IGT-l034L 

SW-213 
X-196 

8X-311 
8X-32l 
8X-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Base Ass y. 

Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Greas e Cup 
.lOxl /4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Drive S h aft & Gov. Assy. 
'ileight Assy. 
Weight Sp ri no: 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x5/16 Rd. Ed. Screw 
#l0-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill . Hd, Screw 
#10 Skpf. '.Yasher 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-21-38) 

l Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028LS, & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGB-2773. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numben are !hown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking 5ub-paru the 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



(i) 

-i 
I 

� 
0 
0 
� 

I 
/GS-34 

/1 ;:�:�-7/J /GE-.36 r--___ 

0 
-

(/') 
-i 
:;a 
-

m 

c 

-1 

0 

:;a 
-

r 
r 

c 

(/') 
-1 

:;a 
> 

-1 
-

0 

z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGE-35 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-1029 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGH-1041 
IGH-1050A 
IGK-26 
IGL-44 
IGS-34 
IGT-18 
IGT-23 
IGT-38 

X-590 
X-1053' 

IGT-1022RC 
IGT-1023FS 

VC-14 
VG-15 
VC-46 
VC-45A 
VC-1468 
VC-50 

IG T-2004D 

IA-131 
IG-2671G 

IGP-3028� 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

IGT-1004D 
IGT-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33� 

IGT-4005 '1USTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-4005 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust.washer 
1 Look Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Dist. Cap Cover 
1 Dist. Cap Nut 
1 Dist. Cap Assy. 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact 8�ring 
1 Rotor 
1 Advance Control Arm 
1 Washer - • 020•f Thick 
1 Dist. Drive Coupling 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Lead Assy. 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl.R.H 
1 Vacuum Chamoer Assy. 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer - .032" Thick 

Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

• 
• 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
± Iden tified by 5.5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assy. 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spr ing 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub �late Assy. 

Breaker Point Look Nut 
B:--ee.ker Screw Point 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGT-14A 1 
X-936 2 

8X-317 1 
X-1012 1 

8X-323 1 
BX-873 3 

X-1012 4 
IGT-Z036R 1 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-293� 2 
IGT-1036R 1 
IGT-2037 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 1 
X-1201 2 
X-1448 2 

SW-213 1 
BX-183 1 

X-196 2 
8X-311 2 

8X-321 2 
8X-870 2 
BX-872 1 

X-1270 6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Lead Assy. 
Terminal 

#6-32xl/8 Rd. Rd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer $6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 

6-32x3/l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
6 Lock Washer 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assy. 
Weight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Brass Washer �10 Lock Washer 

10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 

#10-02x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 11-21-38) 

� Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A, & 
Service Weight Spring Set IGB-293S. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

Printed in U. S. A. File ill 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete pan can be aaaembled as needed." 

Equipment &: Parts Ust Binder 



� 
_m 
� ,; .s 

-

� 
� 

8 
01 

0 
-

(/') 
-I 
:;o 
-

CD 

c 
-I 

0 
:;o 
-

I 
I 

c 
(/') 
-1 
:;o 

� 
0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-162 
IGE-35 
IGH-28 
IGH-1060A 
IGK-26 
IGL-44 
IGP-1016 
IGS-34 
IGT- 18 
IGT-23 
IGT-42 

* 

X-590 
X-1053 

* 

IGT-1039 
IG-514 
IG-515 

IGT-1040 
IGB-230 
IGT-1043 
IGT-2004D 

IA-131 
IG-2671G 

IGP-3028:1: 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

IGT-l004D 
IGT-1012 

IB-23 
IGP-33l 
IGT-14A 

X-936 
X-1012 

BX-1546 

Assy. No. 

IGT-4006 
IGT-4006A 

No. 
Used 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
l 

IGT-4006, A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-4006, A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Advance Control Arm 
'!lasher - • 020" Thick 
Distributor drive coupling 
Rotor 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
'.'lasher 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl.R.H. 
Dist. Cap Assy. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

Dist. Cap Cover Assy. 
Gasket 

Secondary Screw Terminal 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

± Identified by 5.5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Condenser Assembly 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
#6 Lock washer 
#6-32x5j3G Fill. Hd. Sc. 

1 2 :J 4 5 

Lead Assy. 

IGT-45 
IGT-60 

Shaft & 
Gov. Assy. 

IGT-2036R 
IGT-2036RA 

Part 
No. 

SX-323 
X-1012 

SX-1546 
IG'I'-20233 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 

... 

IG-1456 
* 

IGT-1036R 
IGT-203? 

IG-511 
IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1201 
X- 1448 

S'.'/-213 
X-196 

8X-311 
SX-321 
8X-8?0 
BX-8?2 

X-12?0 
8X-l340 

No. 
Used 

1 
4 
3 
1 
1 
1 
+ 

+ 

+ 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
6 
2 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock ·.'lasher 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
Gasket - l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Hasher - .032" Thick 
\lasher - • 010" Thick 
'.lasher - .065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
·Neight Assy. 
'.'ieight Spring 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
#8-32x3/4 Ctsk. Hd. Screw 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 9-26-38) 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

l Service Breaker Point Set IGP-3028A. 

+ Us e as required. 

* See table following parts l ist for part 
number applying to asse8bly wanted. 

Cam Assy. 

IGT-1022RC 
IGT-1022RE 

Yieight 
Spring 

IGB-293 (2) 
IGB-292 (1) 

IG-913 (1) 

Weight 
Spring Set 

IGB-293S 
IGB-292AS 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



� 

/6#-.?8 

� 

16T-I0.3•R 

� 
SW-2�:3 L;J 

� 
/GL-44 

,, I 
" ' 

VC-1.$ 

� 

� 

-

(i) 
-1 

I 

� 
0 
0 

� 
c 
-

Vl 
-1 
;u 
-

CD 

c 
-1 
0 
AJ 

r 
r 

c 
Vl 
-1 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IG-90 1 
IG-94 9 
IG-680 1 

IGB-162 1 
IGE-36 1 
IGH-28 1 
IGH-53B 1 
IGH-54 1 
IGH-55 1 
IGK-26 1 
IGP-1003 1 

IG-514 1 
IG-515 1 

IGP-1016 1 
IGS-34 1 
IGT-18 2 
IGT-28 1 
IGT-1022LB 1 

* 1 
VC-14 1 
VC-15 1 

* 1 
VC-46 t 
VC-46A t 
VC-46B t 

IGT-1044 1 
* 1 

IA-131 1 
IG-2671J 1 

IGE-15 1 
IGP-3028Lt 1 
IGP-30L 1 
IGS-52 1 

Assembly 
No. 

IGT-4007 
IGT-4 007A 

IGT-4007,A DISTRI BUTOR P��TS LIST IGT-4007 ,A 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
H. T. Wire Terminal 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Anti-Rattle Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
Drive Shaft Extension 
Dist. Drive Sleeve 
Drive Shaft Pin 
Washer - .020" Thick 
DIST. CAP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

ROTOR 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 
L.H. 
Vacuum Chamber Assy. 

Gasket 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Spring 
Washer - ,032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - ,065" Thick 

Advance Cont ro l Arm Assy. 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spri ng Clip 
CONDENSER ASSY. 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 

1 2 3 4 5 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IGT-l028BS 
IGT-2028S 

Spring 

VC-50 (Orange) 
VC-45 (Red) 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGT-llA 1 
X-935 1 
X-936 1 

* 1 
IGT-1031 1 

IB-23 1 
IGP-33t 1 
IGT-35 1 

X-1484 2 
SX-317 1 

X-1012 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 3 
8X-1546 3 

IGT-2032 1 
IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 
X-1201 2 
X-1448 2 

IGT-2034LB 1 
IG-2456 2 

IGB-210SS 1 
IGT-1034L 1 

SW-213 1 
X-196 1 

8X-321 2 
8X-870 2 
8X-872 1 
8X-902 2 

X-1270 6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy, 

Breaker Point Lock Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
#6-32xl/8 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Dist. Base Assembly 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
1/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 4-25-41) 

Bkr. Plate 
Assy. 

Identified 
By ± 

Bkr. Plate 
Part Assy, 

IGT-2030A 
IGT-2030B 

7,5 
6 

IGT-1030A 
IGT-1030B 

* See table following parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted, 

t Use as required, 

Service CONTACT SET IGP-3028LS. 

± See M��ual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT APPLICATION 
IGT-4007,A Packard 

Printed in U. S. A. File in . 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 



� 

/6·90 

---

� 
IGH-54 

� � 
u 

(j) 
-f 
I 

� 
0 
0 

� 
c 
-

Vl 
-f 
:;o 
-

ttJ 

c 
:-f 

0 
:;c 

r 
r 
c 

� 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. TJsed 

IG-90 
IG-644 
IG-680 

IGB-1154A 
IGC-104 
IGH-28 
IGH-30 
IGH-36 
IGH-1041 
IGH-1045 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGT-18 
IGT-23 
IGT-l021RJ 

IGT-l023BS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-45 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

IGT-2004A 

IA-131 
IG-3927 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

IGT-l004A 
IGT-1012 

IB-23 

IGP-33t 
IGT-l4A 

X-936 
X-1012 

BX-1546 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
l 
l 

l 
l 
l 
l 
* 
* 
* 

l 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 

1 
1 
2 
l 
1 

IGT-4008 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS L IST 

PRELIMINARY 

IGT-4008 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Drive Coupling 
Lock Spring Ring 
Advance Control Arm Assy. 
Advance Arm Pointer 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
DIST. CAP COVER 
Dist. Cap Nut 
ROTOR 
DIST. C.AP ASSEMBLY 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact S pring 

Terminal Slot Cover 
Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 
R.H. 
Vacuum Chamber Assy. 

Gasket l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Spring (Red) 
Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - ,065" Thick 

Breaker Plate Assy. 
±Identified by 8 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSY, 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Breaker Point Lock 
Nut 
Breaker Screw Point 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. 
Screw 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No, 
No. Used 

8X-323 1 
X-1012 3 

BX-1546 3 
IGT-2024RB l 

IG-1456 2 
IGB-265S 1 
IGT-l024R 1 
IGT-2046 1 

IG-511 1 
IG-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-382 1 
X-1201 2 
X-1448 2 

SW-213 1 
8X-183A l 

X-196 2 
8X-32l 2 
8X-870 2 
BX-872 1 
8X-902 2 

X-1270 6 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight Spring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

Dist. Base Assy. 
Name Plate 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
Dist. Cap Spring 
l/8 Grease Cup 
.lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
Hinge Pin 

Dist. Drive Rivet 
#10 Plain Washer 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screv 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 4-25-4..l) 

Service CONTACT SET IGP-3028A. 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT APPLICATION 
IGT-4008 Hupmobile 

Primed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGT-410l,A, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

B,-1,-2 
IGT-410l,A, 

B,-1,-2 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IG-90 
IG-680 

* 

IGB-199 
ICrE-35 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016 
* 

IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGT-18 
IGT-23 
IGT-1021R 

* 

'/C-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 

IGT-2001 
IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

IGT-2002RJ 
IG-636� 
IG-1456 

IGB-292l 
IG'l'-1002RB 

* 

Assembly 
No. 

IGT-4101 
IGT-4101-1 
IGT-4101A 
IGT-4101A-l 
IGT-4101A-2 
IGT-4101B 
IGT-4101B- l 
IGT-4101B-2 

Assembly 
No. 

IGT-4101 
IGT-4101-1 
IGT-4101A 
IGT-4101A-l 
IGT-4101A-2 
IGT-4101B 
IGT-4101B-l 
IGT-4101B-2 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
l 
, ... 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
1 
2 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
+ 
+ 
+ 

1 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
Thrust Washer 
Dist. Shaft Collar 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wi0k 
DISTRIBUTOR CAP ABSY. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

ROTOR 
Advance Pointer 
Terminal Slot Cover 
V/&.sher 
Thrust Washer 
Beu.ring Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Cao & Stop Plate 
Vacuum Chamber Assy. 

· Gasket - l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer -
Washer -
Washer -

.032" Thick 

.010" Thick 

.065" Thick 
l Spring 
l Dist. Base Assembl y  
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 l/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
l Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
l Weight Spring 
2 Weight Assy. 
1 Weight Spring 
l Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Brkr. Plate 
Plate Assy. Part Assy. 

IGT-3004A IGT-1004A 
IGT-3004A IGT-1004A 
IGT-3004A IGT-1004A 
IGT-3004A IGT-1004A 
IGT-3004A IGT-l004A 
IGT-3004 IGT-1004 
IGT-3004 IGT-1004 
IGT-3004 IGT-·1004 

Adv. Arm Thrust Advance 
Assembly Washer Pointer 

None None None 
IGT-2066 IG-816C None 
None None None 
IGT-2066 IG-Gl6C None 
IGS-1020S None IGS-21 
None None None 
IGT-2066 IG-816C None 
IGS-1020S None IGS-2 1 

* 

IA-131 
IG-392? 

IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IC-S-52 
IGT-11A 

X-935 
X-936 

* 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
l 
1 
1 

IGT-1048R 1 
IGT-52 1 

X-936 1 
X-1052 1 

IGT-1049R1U 1 
BX-59 2 

lZX-195 1 
SX-350 1 
BX-323 1 

:X:-1012 4 
8X-1546 3 
SW-213 1 
8X-3ll 2 
8X-321 2 
BX-870 2 

:X:-1270 6 

l 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Plate Ascy. 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
Breaker Arm Assy. 

Breake.::- Arm :.ip:r-ing 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker PlaGe Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plete Assy. 

lead As serr.b ly 
Ter-minal 
Terminal 

Breaker Poin� 
#8-32x3/l6 �c. Hd. Sc. 
#a Lock Washer 
#8 Plain iiash •.,r 

#6-32x5/ 16 Rd. li<� Scr<ow 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hu. Sc. 

Dist. Drive Rivet �10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
10-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 

#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 2-1-40) 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-3028C ··. & 

Service Weight Spring Set IGB-292SS. 

* See table fo1low5.ng parts list for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

+ Use as required. 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

IGT-1023BS 
IGT-1023BS 
IGT-1023HS 
IGT-1023HS 
IGT-1023HS 
IGT-1023JS 
IGT-1023JS 
IGT-1023JS 

UNIT 

IGT-4101 
IGT-4101A 
IGT-410lA-2 
IGT-410ll::S 

Spring 
Plunger 

VC-45 (Red) 
VC-45 (Red) 
VC-?? ( 11 Coils) 
VC-?? (11 Coils) 
VC-?? (11 Coils) 
VC-?8 (Silver) 
VC-78 (Silver) 
VC-?8 (Silver) 

APPLICATION 

Chrys ler Dodge Export 
_Chrysler Dode;e Export 

Chrysler 
�v_hrysJ,er 

Prinred in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where pan numbers are shown in parenrhesis 
!hey are for reference only. By srocking sub-paris !he 
complete pan can be assembled as needed." 

Equipmenl & Pans Llsr Binder 



/4 T-/004.4 
147-140#.4{A) 

·�·- ·---�-· 

ICS-2� - . // 

-- � 

......._______ _ 1£,H-ZB 
JC,.-�80 

I(#T-ICJOZR� � 

vc- 4.S 
VC-1T(AJ 
VC-1.£8' 

� �  

� 

(j) 
-I 

I 

� ..... 
0 ..... 

> ..... 
CD ..... 

I 
..... 

.... 
I 

"' 

0 -
(/') 
-I 
::0 -
CD 
c 
-t 
0 
::0 

r 
r 
c 
(/') 
-t 

� 
-t -

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part No. 
No. Used 

GK-35 l 
IG-90 l 
IG-94 10 
IG-680 l 
IG-816 l 
IG-860A l 

IGB-162 l 
IGB-247 l 
IGB-l025C l 
·IGB-l0 25E l 
IGH-28 l 
IGH-2026RB 1 

IG-776 2 
IG-1322 2 

IGH-1026R 1 
IGJ-1003 1 

IA-21 3 1 
IG-51 4 1 

IGJ-1022RA 1 

IGJ-2023 1 
IG-352 2 
IG-511 1 
!G-579A 2 
IG-694 2 

X-374 2 
X-490 1 

IGK-26 1 
IGR-1016 1 

IA-213 1 
IA-218 1 

IGR-2004 1 
GK-liH 1 
IA-131 2 
IG-1839 1 

IGE-14 1 
IGB-132 2 
IGH-3664 2 
IGB-209 2 

IGR-4001A DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGR-4001A 

Part No. 
Name o: Part No. Used Name of Part 

l 2 3 4 5 l 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Gear - Follower IGR-1004 l Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Thrust Washer IGR-1017 l Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
H. T. Wire Terminal IB-23 l Breaker Point Look Nut 
Look Spring Ring IB-24 l Breaker Point Screw 
Thrust Washer X-195 2 �8 Look Washer 
Hold Down Arm 8X-302 l 6-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
Thrust Washer BX-305 2 8-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
Dist. Drive Ri vet 8X-3 12 l 10-32xl/4 Rd. Hd. Screw 
Condenser Assembly 8X-350 2 '8 Plain washer 
Condenser Assembl y X-537 1 10 Look Washer 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick BX-873 1 6-32x3 /l6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
Drive Shaft & Go v. Assy. 8X-908 2 6-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Weight Spring X-1012 4 6 Look Washer 
Weight Assy. 6X-86 1 l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
Drive Shaft Assembly 6X-l63 1 1/4-20 Hex. Nut 

Distributor Cap Assy. X-196 6 #10 Lock Washer 
Contact Spring X-199 1 1/4 Look Washer 
Contact Spring Plunger 6X-794 1 

J
l0-32 s'uare Nut 

Cam & Stop Plate - 4 c yl. 6X-870 2 10-32x5 16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
R.H. 6X-871 1 10-32xl 3/8 Fill. Rd. Screw 
Distrib utor Base ASSY.• 6X-872 4 10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Hinge Pin 6X-888 2 8-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
Name Plate X-1276 4 8 Skpf. Washer 
Abso rbent Bronze Brg. 1 2 3 4 5 
Dist. Cap Spring 
3/32xl/4 Split Rivet (Issued 1-16-34) 
P ress in - Sleeve Oiler (R-7-15-36) 

Washer - .020" Thick 
Rotor Aaaembly 

Contact Spring 
Contact Spring Plunger 

Breaker Plate Aaay. 
Plain Steel Washer 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
Breaker Point 
P rimar y Connecto r Aaay. 

Terminal 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
1 2 3 4 5 

Printed ill U.S. A. Pile ill 
Equipment & Parts Lisu Binder 

"NOTE: �ere put numbert are tbowo ill parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By nockinsaub-parta the 
complete puc caa be uaembled u needed." 



IGR-4001A DISTRIBUTOR ILLUSTRATION 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGT-4102 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-4102 

Part 
No. 

No. Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Used Name of Part Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-68 0 

IGE-36 
IGH-28 
IGH-53B 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016 
IGS-34 
IGS'-99 
IGT-18 
IGT-28 
IGT-10211 

IGT-1044 
BX-136 

12X-199 
BX-791 

IGT-2020L 
IG-2456 

IGB-284t 
IGB-308t 
IGT-1020L 
IGT-2028BS 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC- 46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 

IGT-2032 
IG-511 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1201 
X-1448 

l. 2 3 4 5 
2 Thrust Washer 
9 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Governor Control Spring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Drive Shaft Extension 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
1 Drive Shaft Pin 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contaet Spring 
1 ROTOR 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

L.H. 
1 Advance Control Arm Assy. 
1 l/4-20xl 1/4 Fill. Hd. 
1 1/4 Lock Washer 
1 1/4-20 Square Nut 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring 
1 Weight Spring 
1 Drive Shaft Assy. 
1 Vacuum Chamber Assy. 
1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
1 Plug 
* Washer,- .032" Thick 
� Washer - , 010" Thick 
* Washer .065" Thick 
1 Spring (Orange) 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
1 Name Plate 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 .lOxl/4 Tubular Rivet 
2 Hinge Pin 

1 2 3 4 5 

sci. 

IGT-3030 

IA-131 
IG-2671J 

IGP-3028Lt 
IGP-:30L 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

IGT-1030C 
IGT-1048L 
IGT-68 

X-1052 
X-1484 

IGT-1049:Wl 
8X-59 

12X-195 
8X-350 
8X-323 

X-1012 
8X-1546 
SW-213 

X-196 
SX-311 
8X-321 
8X-870 
8X-872 

X-1270 

1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
± Identified by 5.5 

1 Brkr. Arm Spring Clip 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 Breaker Arm Assy. 
1 Brkr. Arm Spring 
1 Lead Clip 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Brkr. Plate Part Assy. 
1 Brkr. Sub Plate Assy. 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Terminal 
1 Breaker Point 
2 #8-32x3/l6 Rd. Hd. So. 
1 #8 Lock Washer 
1 #8 Plain Washer 
1 #6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. So. 
4 #6 Lock Washer 
3 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
1 Dist. Drive Rivet 
1 #10 Lock 'Hasher 
2 #10-32x3/8 Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 #l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
2 �10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. So. 
1 10-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
6 10 Skpf. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 6-27-39) 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

t Service BREAKER POINT SET IGP-302811S 
Service Weight �pring Set IGB-284DS. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-4102 Packard 

Primed in U. S. A. File ill 

"NOTE: Where pan !lumbers are sbowll ill parenthesis 
they are for re(erence only. By stocking sub-pans the 
complece put can be asaembled �• needed." 

Equipment A: Pans Ust Binder 



L

�X·IJ� 

. 

I 

s�e�3� ' 
/IFN·44 

�) 
--------.__ -

..,. . ..-� 

IC·/.5 
� 

� 

�� 

(j) 
-f 

I 

� 
......... 

0 
� 

0 
-

(/) 

-f 
;;c 
-

aJ 

c 
-f 
0 
;;c 

r 
r 

c 
(/) 
-f 
;;c 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-199 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-l016B 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-ll4t 
IGS-ll5t 
IGT-18 
IGT-23 
IGT-70 
IGT-l021R 

* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 

* 

IGT-2071 
IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-694 
IGT-117 

X-1448 
X-1590 

IG'I-2072R 
IG-1456 

IGB-292SS 
IGT-l072R 

Assembly 
No. 

IGT-4103 
IGT-4103A 

IGT-4103,-l, DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST A,-1 
IGT-4103, 

A,-1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

Pert Nor 
No. Used Name of Pert 

l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
2 
l 
l 
l 

l 
l 
l 

** 

** 

** 

l 
l 
l 

l 

2 
l 
2 
1 

l 
2 
l 
l 

l 2 3 4 5 
Thrust Washer 
Lock Spring Ring 
Dist� Shaft Collar 
Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
DISTRIBUTOR CliP ASSY. 

Contact Spring Plunger 
Contact Spring 

ROTOR 
Terminal Slot Cover 
Washer 
Thrust Washer 
Advance Control Arm 
Advance Pointer 
Bearing Clamp 
Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
Governor Control Spring 
Cam & Stop Plate - 8 cyl. 

,. R.H. 
Vacuum Chamber Assy. 

Gasket-l/32" Thick 
Plug 
Wesher-.032" 
Wesher-.010" 
Wesher-.065" 
Spring 

Thick 
Thick 
Thick 

Distributor Base Assy. 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Lower 
Absorbent Bronze Brg. -
Upper 
Dist. Cap Spring 
Felt Wick 
Hinge Pin 
1/4 Oiler-Press in 
Elbow 

Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
Weight Assembly 
Weight 8nring Set 
Drive Shaft Assy. 

l 2 3 4 5 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

Spring 

* 

IA-131 
IG-3927 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028� 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 
IGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

* 

1 
l 
l 
l 
l 
l 
1 
l 
l 
l 
l 

IGT-l048R l 
IGT-52 l 
- X-936 l 

X-1052 l 
IGT-l049RM� l 

8X-59 2 
lZX:-195 l 

BX-350 l 
8X-323 l 

X-1012 3 
8X-l5!16 3 
SW-213 l 
8X-85t l 

l2X-l99t l 
8X-321 2 
8X-357t l 
SX-870 2 
SX-902 2 

X-1270 6 

Breaker 
Plate Assy. 

l 2 3 4 5 
Breaker Plate Assy. 

Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plein Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub P late Assy. 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Point 
#8-32x3/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#8 Lock Washer 
#8 Plein Washer 

#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Screw 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
l/4-20xl/2 Hex. Hd. Screw 
l/4 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#14 Plain Washer 
#10-32x5/l6 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32x3/8 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-2 9-40) 

Identified 
By ± 

Brkr. Plate 
Part Assy. 

IG'T-1023HS 
IGT-l023JB 

VC-77 (l
"
l"coil'�) 

VC-78 (Silver) 
IGT-3Co4A 
IGT-3004 

8 
6 

IGT-l004A 
IG'J'-1004 

� Servfce BREAKER PO�� SET IG�-3028GS. 

Used with assemblies having the suffix 
"-1". 

** Use as required. 
* See table following parts list for pert 

number applying to assembly wanted. 
± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT 

IGT-4l03,A,-l 

Printed in U.S. A. 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are lor reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

APPLICATION 
Chrysler 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



/G-90 

.SW-2'13 /GB-�9� 
�\I, Oil 

-

(j) 
-1 

I 

� 
..... 

0 
w 

)> 
I 

..... 

0 
-

(f) 
-1 
;c 
CD 

c 
-1 
0 
;c 

r 
r 

c 
(f) 
-1 
;c 

� 
-

0 
z 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No, 

GE-47 
GE-48 
IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-199 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-l016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-34 
IGS-37 
IGS-38 
IGS-39 
IGS-99 
IGT-18 
IGT-23 
IGT-70 
IGT-1021R 

IGT-l023JS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-78 

IGT-2025RC 
IG-1456 

IGB-292SS 
IGT-l025RA 
IGT-2073 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

IGT-3004 

IA-131 
IG-3927 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 

IGT-4104 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PRELIMINARY 

IGT-4104 

No, 
Used Name or Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 TACHOMETER GEAR - Driver 
1 TACH01�TER GEAR - Follower 
2 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Distributor Shart Collar 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
l DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
l Contact Spring 
1 ROTOR 
l Lock Spring Ring 
l Terminal Slot Cover 
l Tachometer Drive Shaft 
l Housing Cover 
l Thrust Washer 
l Washer 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Vacuum Chamber Bracket 
1 Anti-Rattle Spring 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

R.H. 
l Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
l Gasket - l/32" Thick 
l Plug 
* Washer - .032" Thick 
* Washer - • 010" Thick 
* Washer - .065" Thick 
l Spring (Silver) 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
l Weight Spring Set 
l Drive Shart Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Distributor Cap Spring 
l l/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
l Breaker Plate Assembly 

± Identiried by 6 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
l CONDENSE R ASSEMBLY 
l #6 Plain Washer 
l Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
l Lead Clip 

l 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

IGT-llA 1 
X-935 l 
X-936 l 

IGT-1004 l 
IGT-l048R l 
IGT-52 l 

X-936 l 
X-1052 l 

IGT-l049RMt l 

BX-59 2 
l2X-l95 l 

8X-350 l 
BX-323 l 

X-1012 3 
8X-l546 3 
SW-213 2 

X-294 1 
8X-32l 2 
8X-870 2 
8X-902 2 

X-1270 6 

l 2 3 4 5 
Lead Assembly 

Teminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Teroinal 

Breaker Point 
#8-32x3/l6 Rd, Hd. Sc, 
#8 Lock Washer 
#SPlain Washer 

#6-32x5/l6 Rd. Hd. Screw 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc, 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
Ball Bearing - S.A.E. #202 
#l0-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw �10-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 

10-32x3/B Fill. Hd. Screw 
10 Skpr. Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 5-1-41) 

* Use as required. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028GS. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-4104 Chrysler 

Printed in U.S. A. File it\ 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 

IGB-199 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGS-ll4t 
IGS-ll5t 
IGT-18 
IGT-70 
IGT-l021R 

IGT-2072R 
IG-1455 

IGB-292SS 
IGT-l072R 
IGT-2074 

IG-579A 

IG-579D 

IG-594 
IGT-117 

X-1448 
X-1590 

* 

IA-131 
IG:_3927 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 

Assembly 
No. 

IGT-4201 
IGT-4201A 
IGT-4201B 

IGT-420l,A, 
B,-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-420l,A, 

B,-1 
PRELIMINARY 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
l Lock Spring Ring 
1 Dist. Shaft Collar 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
l Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
l ROTOR 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
l Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Advance Control Arm 
l Advance Pointer 
2 Bearing Clamp 
l Anti-Rattle Spring 
1 Cam & Stop Plate - 8 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
l Weight Spring Set 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
l Distributor Base Assembly 
1 Absorbent Bronz e Brg.-

Lower 
1 Absorbent Bronze Brg.-

Upper 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 Felt Wick 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 l/4 Oiler - Press in 

Elbow 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
l #5 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 

1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Plate 
Assembly 

IGT-3004A 
IGT-3004 
IGT-3004C 

Idf. 
By± 

8 
6 

10 

Brkr. Pl. 
Part Assy. 

IGT-1004A 
IGT-1004 
IGT-1004E 

Part 
No. 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
Lead Clip IGS-52 

IGT-llA 
X-935 
X-936 

* 

IGT-l048R 
IGT-52 

X-936 
X-1052 

IGT-l049RMt 
8X-59 

12X-l95 
8X-350 
8X-323 

X-1012 
SX-1546 
SW-213 
SW-634t 

* 

VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-4 6B 

* 

8X-86t 
l2X-l99t 

8X-870 
SX-872 

X-1270 

1 
l 
1 
1 
l 
l 
1 
1 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 

1 Terminal 
l Breaker Point 
2 �8-32x3/l6 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
l 8 Lock Washer 
1 8 Plain Washer 
1 #6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Screw 
3 #6 Lock Washer 
3 #6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Screw 
l Distributor Drive Rivet 
1 Plain Washer 
l Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
1 Gasket - l/32" Thick 
l Plug 
+ 
+ 
+ 

1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 

Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .055" Thick 
Sprin� 

l/4-20x5/8 Hex. Hd. Screw 
1/4 Lock Washer 
#10-32x5/l5 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
l 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 10-5-41) 

t SERVICE CON�ACT SET IGP-3028GS. 

+ Use as required. 
Used with assemblies having suffix "-1". 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

* See table following parts li st for part 
number applying to assembly wanted. 

Vacuum 
Chamber 

VC-3117RS 
VC-3117RAS 
VC-3117RCS 

Spring 

VC-77 (Copper Plate & Green) 
VC-78 (Silver) 
VC-119 (Cadmium Plate) 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-42011A, 
B,-

Chrysler 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part cao be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Paru List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-680 
IG-816C 
IG-853 

IGE-1048A 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGT-18 
IGT-70 
IGT-1021RC 

IGT-2075 
IG-579A 
IG-694 

X-488 
X-1448 

IGT-2076R 
IG-1456 

IGB-308SS 
IGT-1076R 
IGT-3004B 

IA-131 
IG-2671G 

IGE-15 
IGP-3028t 
IGP-30 
IGS-52 
lGT-llA 

X-935 
X-936 

IGT-1004 

IGT-4202 DlSTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST 

PREUMINARY 

IGT-4202 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Thrust Washer 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
1 Hold Down Arm Assembly 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 ROTOR 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Anti-Rattle Spring 
1 Cam & Stop Plate- 8 Cyl. 

R.H. 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Brg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/4 Oiler-Press in Elbow 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring Set 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 

± Identified by 6 
1 Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
1 CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
1 #6 Plain Washer 
1 Breaker Arm Assembly 
1 Breaker Arm Spring 
1 Lead Clip 
1 Lead Assembly 
1 Terminal 
1 Termi�al 
1 Breaker Plate Part Assy. 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part No. 
No. Used 

IGT-1048R 1 
IGT-52 1 

X-936 1 
X-1052 1 

IGT-1049lli\it 1 
SX-59 2 

12X-195 1 
BX-350 1 
8X-323 1 

X-1012 3 
BX-1546 3 
SW-213 1 
VC-3117RBS 1 
VC-14 1 
VC-98 1 
VC-118 1 
BX-870 2 
BX-872 2 

X-1270 4 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

Breaker Sub Plate Assy. 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Point 
#8-32x3/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#B Lock Washer 
#B Plai"n Washer 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
Vacuum Chamber Assembly 

Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Sprin � (Copper Plate) 

#10-32x5jl6 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Sc. 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 7-31-41) 

SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028GS. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-4202 Nash 

Printed in U.S. A. t:ileln 

"NOTE: Where par� numbers are shown in t>•renthesis 
they are for reterence only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGT-4203 D:STRIBT'l'OR PARTS LI�. IGT-4203 

PRELIMINARY 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 
IG-94 
IG-680 

IGH-28 
IGH-53B 
IGH-54 
IGH-55 
IGP-1003 

IG-514 
IG-515 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 
IGT-18 
IGT-69 
IGT-1021L 
IGT-1044 
-:GT-2020L 

IG-2456 
IGB-284DS 
IGT-1020L 
IGT-20?8 

IG-5?9A 
IG-694 

X-382 
X-1448 

IGT-3030 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Thrust Washer 
9 H. T. Wire Terminal 
1 Lock Spring Ring 
1 Cam Sleeve Felt Wick 
1 Drive Shaft Extension 
1 Dist. Drive Sleeve 
1 Drive Shaft Pin 
1 DISTRIBUTOR CAP ASSEMBLY 
1 Contact Spring Plunger 
1 Contact Spring 
1 ROTOR 
1 Terminal Slot Cover 
1 Washer 
1 Thrust Washer 
2 Bearing Clamp 
1 Anti-Rattle Spring 
1 Cam & Stop Plate-S Cyl. L.H. 
1 Advance Arm Assembly 
1 Drive Shaft & Gov. Assy. 
2 Weight Assembly 
1 Weight Spring Set 
1 Drive Shaft Assembly 
1 Distributor Base Assembly 
2 Absorbent Bronze Erg. 
2 Dist. Cap Spring 
1 1/8 Grease Cup 
2 Hinge Pin 
1 Breaker Plate Assembly 

IA-131 1 
IG-26?1J 1 

IGE-15 1 
IGP-3028Ll. 1 

± Identified by 5.5 
Breaker Arm Spring Clip 
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY 
#6 Plain Washer 
Breaker Arm Assembly 

IGP-30L 1 
IGS-52 1 
IGT-llA 1 

X-935 1 
X-936 1 

IGT-1030C 1 
IGT-1048L L 
IGT-68 1 

X-1052 1 
X-1484 1 

IGT-1049LMl 1 
8X-59 2 

12X-195 1 
8X-350 1 

Breaker Arm Spring 
Lead Clip 
Lead Assembly 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Plate Part Assy. 
Breaker Sub Plate Assy. · 

Lead Assembly 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Breaker Contact 
#8-32x3/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#B Lock washer 
#B Plain Washer 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

BX-323 
X-1012 

BX-1546 
VC-3ll?LS 
VC-14 
VC-15 
VC-46 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-50 
SW-213 

X-196 
BX-8?0 
BX-8?2 

X-12?0 

No. 
Used 

1 
3 
3 
1 
1 
1 
* 

* 

* 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Name of Part 
1 2 3 4 5 

#6-32x5/16 Rd. Hd. Sc. 
#6 Lock Washer 
#6-32x5/32 Fill. Hd. Sc. 

Vacuum Chamber Assembly 
Gasket - 1/32" Thick 
Plug 
Washer - .032" Thick 
Washer - .010" Thick 
Washer - .065" Thick 
Spring (Orange) 

Distributor Drive Rivet 
#10 Lock Washer 
#l0-32x5/16 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#l0-32xl/4 Fill. Hd. Screw 
#10 Skpf. Washer 
1 2 3 4 5 

(Issued 1-26-42) 

* Use as required. 

l SERVICE CONTACT SET IGP-3028MS. 

± See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-4203 Packard 

Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Part 
No. 

GE-40 
IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-680 
IG-1456 

IGB-328KS 
IGB-1216 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003F 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

IGS-1185R 
IGT-18 
IGT-70 
IGT-1021RM 
IGT-2095 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

IGT-117 
X-1448 
X-1590 

** 

IA-131 
IG-2671G 

IGE-15 

IGP-3028GS 
IGS-52 

IGT-llA 
X-935 
X-936 

** 

IGT-1048RS 
IGT-52 

X-936 
X-1052 

BX-59 

12X-195 
""<-350 

IGT-4204A-1,B-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-4204A-1,B-1 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 GEAR, FOLLOWER 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
9 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Spring, Set, Gov. Weight 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 ROTOR 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

1 
1 

Ring, Lock 
Cover, Terminal Stud 
Spacer, Cam 

Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 
Upper 

Shaft, Drive 
Clamp, Bearing, Sub, Plate 
Spring, Anti-Rattle 
Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl. R.H. 
Base Assy., Dist. 

Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
Spring, Clamp, Cap 
Wick, Felt 
Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
Oiler, Elbow, Press In, 1/4 

Plate Assy., Breaker 
Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
CONDENSER 
Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 
#6 
CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Clip, Lead 
Lead Assy. 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy., Sub, Breaker 

Lead Assy. 
Terminal 
Terminal 

Screw, Rd. Hd., 
#8-32x3j16 
Lockwasher, #8 
Washer, Plain, # 8 

Part No. 
No. Used Name of Part 

BX-323 1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. 
Hd., #6-32x5j16 

X-194 3 Lockwasher, Cond. & Lead 
Sc., #6 

BX-1546 3 Screw, Cond. Mtg., & Lead, 
Fill. Hd., #6-32x5/32 

SW-213 1 Rivet, Gear 
VC-14 1 Gasket - 1/32" Thick 

** 1 Plug 
** * Washer 
** 1 Spring (White) 

VC-2117R 1 Vacuum Chamber 
BX-870 2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd., #10-32xlj4 
BX-872 2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1J4 
X-1270 4 Washer, Breaker Plate, & 

Vac. Chamber Mtg., Skpf. #10 

* Use As Required. 
** See table following parts list for part 

number applying to assembly wanted. 

t See Manual Bulletin IG-11. 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-4204A-l,B-1 Hudson 

Unit 

IGT-4204A-1 
t Breaker Plate Assy. 

IGT-3004D (Mrkd. 8.5) 
Breaker Plate Plug 

IGT-1004F VC-15 
Spring 

VC-150 (White) 
Washer 

VC-46 (.032" Thick) 
VC-46A (.010" Thick} 
VC-46B (.065'' Thick) 

IGT-4204B-1 IGT-3004E (Mrkd. 3.5) IGT-1004G VC-98 VC-155 (Cadmium VC-154 (.032'' Thick} 
Plate) 

Printed in U.S. A. (Issued 2-1-49) 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 
IGT-4302-1 DISTRIBUTOR PARTS LIST IGT-4302-1 

Part 
No. 

IG-90 

IG-94 
IG-680 

IGB-199 
IGB-339BS 
IGC-2168R 
IGH-28 
IGP-1003E 

IG-514 
IG-515A 

IGP-1016B 
IGS-17 
IGS-34 
IGS-99 
IGS-104 

IGS-1186R 
IGT-18 
IGT-70 
IGT-1021R 
IGT-1096 
IGT-2097 

IG-579A 
IG-694 

IGT-117 
X-1448 
X-1590 

IGT-3084RA 

t 
I A-131 
IG-2671G 

IGE-15 

No. 
Used N ame of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Lower 
9 Terminal, H.T. Wire 
1 Snap Ring, Cam Retaining 
1 Collar, Shaft, Dist. 
1 Spring Set, Gov. Weight 
2 Weight, Governor 
1 Wick, Felt, Cam Sleeve 
1 CAP ASSY., DIST. 
1 Contact, Plunger 
1 Spring, Contact 
1 ROTOR 
1 Ring, Lock 
1 Cover, Terminal Slot 
1 Spacer, Cam 
1 Washer, Thrust, Drive Shaft, 

Upper 
1 Shaft, Drive 
2 Clamp, Bearing, Sub Plate 
1 Spring, Anti-Rattle 
1 Cam & Stop Plate, 8 Cyl., R.H. 
1 Arm, Advance 
1 Base Assy ., Dist. 
2 Bearing, Absorbent Bronze 
2 Spring, Clamp, Cap 
1 Wick, Felt 
2 Pin, Hinge, Cap Spring 
1 Oiler, Elbow, Press in, 1/4 
1 Plate Assy ., Breaker 

Indentified by 7 

1 Clip, Spring, Contact Arm 
1 CONDENSER 
1 Washer, Plain, Clamp Sc., 

#6 
Iqp:.S"Q2:8GS 1 
IGT-88 i 

CONTACT SET, BREAKER 
Lead Assembly 

IGS-55 1 
X-936 1 

IGT-1084RA 1 
IGT-1087RS 1 
IGS-89 1 

SX-59 1 

1 

1 

Terminal 
Terminal 

Plate, Breaker 
Plate Assy., Sub, Breaker 

Lead Assy. 
Screw, Lock, Breaker 
Contact, Rd. Hd. 
#8-32x3j16 
Washer, Plain, Contact 
Lock Sc., #8 
Lockwasher, Lead Sc., 
#6 

BX-350 

i2x .. 1012 

BX-1546 1 Screw, Lead, Fill. Hd. 
#6-32x5j16 

1 2 3 4 5 

Part 
No. 

8X-323 

12X-1012 

8X-1546 

SW-213 
VC-14 
VC-d6 
VC-46A 
VC-46B 
VC-138 
VC-149 
VC-2141R 
8X-870 

8X-872 

X-1270 

No. 
Used Name of Part 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Screw, Spring Clamp, Rd. 

Hd. #6-32x5j16 
3 Lockwasher, Cond., & 

Lead Sc., #6 
3 Screw, Cond. Mtg., & Lead 

FL. Hd., #6-32x5j32 
1 Rivet, Collar, Drive Shaft 
1 Gasket 1/32" Thick 
* Washer, .032" Thick 
* Washer, .010" Thick 
* Washer, .065" Thick 
1 Plug 
1 Spring 
1 VACUUM CHAMBER 
2 Screw, Breaker Plate Mtg., 

Fill. Hd., #10-32x5/16 
2 Screw, Vac. Chamber Mtg., 

Fill. Hd. #10-32x1j4 
4 Washer, Breaker Plate & 

Vac. Chamber Mtg., Skpf. #10 
1 2 3 4 5 

* Used as Required. 
t See Manual Bulletin IG-11 

UNIT APPLICATION 

IGT-4302-1 Lincoln 

(Issued 4-29-48) 
Printed in U.S. A. File in 

"NOTE: Where part numbers are shown in parenthesis 
they are for reference only. By stocking sub-parts the 
complete part can be assembled as needed." 

Equipment & Parts List Binder 





ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

IGW-4000 SERIES DISTRIDUTOR PARTS LIST IGW -4000 Series 
(Issued 5-24-55) 

Model No.' 

IGW-4001 
IGW-4005 
IGW-4005A 
IGW-4006B 
IGW-4006C 
IGW-4007 
IGW-4008 
IGW-4009A 
IGW-4010 
IGW-4011 
IGW-4012A 
IGW-4013A 
IGW-4014 
IGW-4015 
IGW-4015A 
IGW-4016 
IGW-4017 
IGW-4018 
IGW-4019A 
IGW-4020 
IGW-4022 
IGW-4023 
IGW-4023A 
IGW-4024 
IGW-4025 
IGW-4025B 
IGW-4026 
IGW-4028 
IGW-4029 
IGW-4030 
IGW-4031A 
IGW-4032A 
IGW-4032B 
IGW-4033 
IGW-4034A 
IGW-4034B 
IGW-4034C 
IGW-4035 
IGW-4036 
IGW-4037 
IGW-4038 
IGW-4038A 
IGW-4040A 
IGW-4040B 
IGW-4043A 
IGW-4044 
IGW-4044A 
IGW-4044B 
IGW-4045A 
IGW-4046 
IGW-4047A 
IGW-4047B 
IGW-4048A 
IGW-4049 
IGW-4050 
IGW-4051 
IGW-4052 
IGW-4053 
IGW-4054A 
IGW-4055 

No. Cyl. CUSTOMER 

6 Studebaker 
6 White 
6 Diamond T, Gramm, White 
6 Diamond T 
6 Gramm, Hercules 
6 Brockway, Continental 
6 Brockway,Reo 
6 Brockway 
6 Nash 
6 Reo 
6 Hudson 
6 Hudson 
6 Gray Marine 
6 Kermath 
6 Autocar 
4 Duplex, Towmotor, Waukesha 
6 Brockway 
6 Chris Craft,Palmer,Regal,Reo 
4 Indian, Palmer 
4 Reo 
4 Buchanan,Gray,Hercules,Kermath, Lathrop, U.S. Motors 
6 Ch.ris Craft 
6 Chris Craft 
6 Kermath, Star Marine, Worthington 
4 Kermath 
4 Fairmont, Hercules 
6 Studebaker 
4 Chris Craft 
4 Gray Marine 
2 Kohler 
6 Insley 
6 Lycoming 
6 Lycoming 
6 Galion,Hercules, Lathrop, Palmer ,Ross Carrier, U.S. Motors 
4 Gray Marine 
4 Universal Motors 
4 Universal Motors 
4 Lathrop, LeRoi 
6 Lathrop, Regal 
6 Kermath 
6 Kermath 
6 Cullen, Hercules, Hough, Jaeger Mach. , Ross Carrier 
6 Gray Marine, Towmotor 
6 Universal Motors 
4 Lycoming 
4 Continental 
4 Hill Diesel, Towmotor 
4 Towmotor, White Mtr. 
6 Autocar 
2 Indian Motocycle 
4 Indian Motocycle 
4 Indian Motocycle 
2 Indian Motocycle 
2 Indian Motocycle 
4 Easthope 
2 Crocker Motorcycle 
3 Easthope 
2 Indian Motocycle 
4 Palmer 
2 Indian Motocycle 

Printed in U.S. A. 

File in 
Equipment & Parts List Binder 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Cam-

Grease Cup ___...v 

Cap 

Contact Set Terminal Insulation 

, Spring Set 

Terminal Nuts I & Washers 

e I f 

Condenser 

� �� � Governor Weights 

Base 

Drive Gear Rivet � ·�Drive Gear 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Assembly No. Cap Rotor Contact Set 

IGW-4001 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4005 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4005A ! GB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4006B IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4006C IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 

IGW-4007 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4008 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4009A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4010 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-302il." 
IGW-4011 !GB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 

IGW-4012A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4013A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4014 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4015 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4015A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 

IGW-4016 IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4017 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4018 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4019A IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4020 IGB-1001 1GB-1002 IGW-30288 

IGW-4022 IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4023 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4023A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4024 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4025 !GB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 

IGW-4025B IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4026 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4028 IGB-1001 IGB-1002 I GW-30288 
IGW-4029 IGB-1225t IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4030 IGB-1065A IGB-1002 IGW-30288 

IGW-4031A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4032A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4032B I GB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4033 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4034A IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 

IGW-4034B IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-3028S 
IGW-4034C IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4035 IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4036 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4037 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 

IGW-4038 IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4038A !GB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4040A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4040B IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4043A IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 

IGW-4044 IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4044A IGB-1001 1GB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4044B IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGW-30288 
IGW-4045A IGB-1240 IGB-1239 IGW-30288 
IGW-4046 IGB-1065 IGB-10020 IGP-3028A 

IGW-4047A IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGP-302BA 
IGW-4047B IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGP 3028A 
IGW-4048A IGB-1065 IGB-10020 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4049 IGB-1065 IGB-10020 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4050 IGB-1001 IGB-1002 IGP-3028A 

IGW-4051 IGB-1065 IGB-10020 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4052 IGW-1084 IGB-1239 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4053 IGB-1065C IGB-10021 IGP-3028A 
IGW-4054A IGB-1001 IGB-1002 1GP-302BA 
IGW-4055 IGB-1065C IGB-1002 IGP-3028A 

t Requires IGB-224 Cap Cover. 

Condenser 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 

IGB-10251 
IGB-10251 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025E 
1GB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 

IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
IGB-1025 
1GB-1025 
IGB-1025B 

IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 

IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 
IGB-1025B 

Breaker 
Plate 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
1GB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

- - -
- - -

IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
1GB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
1GB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
1GB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

- - -
- - -

IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 
IGB-1010 

- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

-

-
-
-
-

- - -
- -
- -

-
-

- - -
- - -

Base Assy. 

IGB-2285A 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
JGB-2176 
IGB-2176 

IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2270A 
IGB-2176 

IGB-2214 
IGB-2214 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 

IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2309 
1GB-2037A 
IGB-2176 

IGB-2176 
1GB-217G 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2254 
IGB-2176 

IGB-2176 
IGB-2285A 
1GB-2254 
IGB-2313 
IGB-2314 

IGB-2176 
IGB-2176B 
IGB-2176B 
1GB-2176 
IGW-2055 

IGW-2055 
IGW-2055 
IGB-2037A 
IGB-2037A 
IGB-2176 

IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2321 

IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2176 
IGB-2290 

IGW-2064 
IGW-2064 
1GW-2064 
IGW-2064 
IGB-2037A 

IGB-2037A 
IGB-2037A 
IGW-2158 
IGB-2037A 
IGW-2158 

Bearings 
(2) Used Drive Shaft 

IG-579A IGW-2094L 
IG-579A IGW-2047R 
IG-579A IGW-2047R 
IG-579A IGW-2047RB 
JG-579A IGW-2047RB 

IG-579A IGW-2048RA 
IG-579A IGW-2048L 
JG-579A IGW-2018R 
IG-579A IGW-2019R 
IG-579A IGW-204dR 

IG-579A IGW-2018RA 
1G-579A IGW-2018RA 
1G-579A IGW-2018L 
IG-579A IGW-2047R 
IG-579A IGW-2047R 

IG-579A IGW-2051L 
IG-579A 1GW-2048RA 
IG-579A IGB-1310L 
I G-579A 1GB-1311R 
IG-579A IGW-2048LA 

IG-579A IGW-2047RA 
IG-579A IGW-2024R 
IG-579A IGW-2024RC 
IG-579A IGW-2024RC 
IG-579A IGW-2047RA 

IG-579A 1GW-2047R 
IG-579A IGW-2045L 
IG-579A IGW-2024RA 
IG-579A IGW-2025L 
IG-579A IGW-2018RB 

1G-579A IGW-2018RC 
IG-579A IGW-2053R 
IG-579A IGW-2053R 
IG-579A 1GW-2047R 
IG-579A IGW-2018RO 

IG-579A IGW-2018RH 
IG-579A IGW-2018R1 
IG-579A IGB-1310LA 
IG-579A 1GB-1310R 
IG-579A IGW-2047LA 

IG-579A IGW-2047RO 
1G-579A IGW-2047RA 
1G-579A IGW-2018RE 
IG-579A IGW-2018RF 
IG-579A IGW-2047RC 

IG-579A 1GW-2018RG 
IG-579A IGW-2018RG 
IG-579A IGW-2018RE 
IG-579A IGW-2047R 
IG-579A IGW-1065R 

IG-579A IGB-1311R 
IG-579A IGB-1311R 
IG-579A IGB-1287R 
IG-579A IGW-1065R 
IG-579A IGW-1311R 

IG-579A IGW-1082L 
IG-579A IGB-1305LB 
IG-579A IGW-1065R 
IG-579A IGB-1311LA 
IG-579A IGW-1065L 

Weight 
Spring Set 

IGB-2918 
IG-8978 
IG-8978 
IGB-2918 
IGB-2918 

IG-8978 
IGB-2988 
IGB-3018 
IGB-185A8 
IGB-2998 

1GB-302B8 
IGB-302B8 
IGB-3068 
IG-8978 
IG-8978 

IGB-302E8 
IG-8978 

- - - -
- - - -

1GB-2918 

IGB-2998 
IG-8978 
1GB-3128 
IGB-3128 
IGB-2998 

1GB-2988 
1GB-2918 
1GB-3018 
IGB-3158 
1GB-3068 

IGB-3128 
IGB-2978 
IGB-2978 
IG-8978 
1GB-315S 

IG-8978 
IGB-3008 

- - -
- - -

IGB-3175 

IGB-3178 
IGB-3008 
IGB-3188 
IGB-3198 
IGB-2978 

IGB-3128 
IGB-312S 
IGB-16588 
IG-8978 

- - -

- - -
- -
- -

-
-

- - -
- - -

- - -
- - -
- -
- -

-
-

- - -

Cam & 
Stop Plate 

IGW-2100L 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 

IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032L 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 

1GW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032L 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 

IGW-1050L 
IGW-2032R 

- - - -
- - - -

1GW-1050L 

IGW-1050R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2100RM 
IGW-2100RM 
IGW-1050R 

IGW-1050R 
IGW-2032L 
IGW-1050R 
IGW-1050L 
IGW-1052R 

1GW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
1GW-1050R 

IGW-1050R 
IGW-1050R 

- - - -
- - - -

IGW-2032L 

IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-2032R 
IGW-1050R 

IGW-1050R 
IGW-1050R 
IGW-1050R 
1GW-2032R 

-
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

Gear or 
Coupling 

- - -
- - -
- - -

GE-56 
GE-56 

IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-517 

- - -
IG-644 

GE-40 
GE-40 

- -
- -
- -

- -

-

-

IG-644 
IG-644 
IG-261 
IG-644 

- - -
- - -
- -
- -
- -

- -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -

GE-20 
GK-36 
IG-261 

- - -
GK-36 

GK-36 
IG-261 
IG-644 
IG-644 

- - -

- - -
- - -

GK-36 
IG-261 

GE-36 

- - -
GK-36 
GK-36 

- - -
- - -

IG-261 
GK-36 
GE-50 

- -
- -

- -

-
-

-
- - -
- - -

IG-261 
- - -



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

Name 

ARM, ADVANCE 

b. 
BRACKET, CONTACT MOUNTING 

0 BUSHING, INSULATING, TERMINAL STUD 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS 

Part No. No. Used 

IG-1860A 1 
IG-2806 1 
IG-2806-1 1 
IG-2806A 1 
IG-2806A-3 1 
IG-2806E 1 
IG-2806J 1 
IG-2806K-4 1 
IG-2806L-3 1 
IG-2806M-3 1 
IG-2806M-7 1 
IG-2860A 1 
IG-2860A-2 1 
IG-2860A-3 1 
IGB-1216 1 
IGB-1271 1 
IGB-2171-2 1 
IGB-2296 1 
IGB-2320 1 
IGC-2024AC-15 1 
IGC-2024AE-15 1 
IGC-1024AG-3 1 
IGC-2024F-3 1 
IGC-2024K-3 1 
IGC-2024N -2 1 
IGC-2024N-5 1 
IGC-2053A-2 1 
IGC-3024E-1 1 
IGH-2062A-1 1 

IGB-38 

CB-140 

Used on 

IGW -4044, A, B 
IGW -4019A, IGW -4046, IGW -4050, IGW -4054A 
IGW-4052 
IGW-4051 
IGW-4014 
IGW-4032A,B 
IGW-4035,IGW -4036 
IGW-4031A 
IGW-4047A,B 
IGW -4048A, IGW -4049 
IGW -4053, IGW -4055 
IGW-4008 
IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4040A, B 
IGW -4020, IGW -4029 
IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A 
IGW-4010 
IGW-4015,A 
IGW-4005,A 
IGW-4043A 
IGW-4006B 
IGW-4006C 
IGW-4023,A 
IGW-4033 
IGW-4022 
IGW -4016, IGW -4038, IGW -4038A 
IGW -4011, IGW -4037 
IGW-4009A 
IGW-4007 
IGW-4017 

IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035, IGW -4036,IGW -4046, 
IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, 
IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 

All 

�=tr.Jt---�����------��--���----------------� CAP, RUBBER, SECONDARY TERMINAL IA-278 IGW-4012A,IGW-4013A 

A 

\� COLLAR, DRIVE SHAFT IG-447 IGW-4010 
IGB-199 IGW -4001, IGW -4016, IGW -4029, IGW -4046, IGW -4048A, 

IGW -4049, IGW -4051, IGW -4053, IGW -4055 

l) 

_, 

('; 
B 

CONTROL, VACUUM ADVANCE 

COVER TACHOMETER SHAFT HOUSING 

CUP, GREASE 

GASKET, RUBBER, CAP COVER 

GEAR 
Tachometer Drive 
Tachometer Follower 

HOUSING, TACHOMETER, MOUNTING 

INSULATION, TERMINAL STUD, INNER 

KEY, WOODRUFF, #212 

LOCK RING, CAM RETAINING 

LOCKWASHER 
(A) Breaker Plate Screw, *8 

Cap Spring Screw, #8 

Condenser Mtg. Screw, Skpf. , 18 
(B) Contact Bracket Screw, *6 

VC-4004 

IGS-38 

X-382 
X-382 
X-1512 

IGB-230 

GE-51 
GE-52 

IGW-44 

IGB-21 

X-1460 

IGW-37 

12X-195 

12X-195 

X-1276 
12X-194 

2 

IGW-4026 

IGW-4026 

IGW -4001, IGW -4029 
IGW-4026 
IGW -4047A, IGW -4047B,IGW -4048A,IGW -4049, 
IGW -4053, IGW -4055 

IGW-4029 

IGW-4026 
IGW-4026 

IGW-4026 

All 

IGW-4051 

IGW -4001, IGW -4005, IGW -4005A, IGW-4006B, IGW-4006C, 
IGW -4007, IGW -4008, IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, IGW -4011, 
IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, IGW -4014, IGW -4015, IGW -4015A, 
IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, IGW -4022, IGW -4023, 
IGW -4023A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, IGW -4025B, IGW -4026, 
IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, 
IGW -4032B, IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, IGW -4034B, IGW -4034C, 
IGW -4037, IGW -4038, IGW -4038A, IGW -4040A, IGW -4040B, 
IGW-4043A,IGW-4044,IGW-4044A,IGW-4044B,IGW-4045A 

IGW -4001, IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4008, 
IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015, A, IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023, A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, 
IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, 
IGW-4033, IGW-4034A,B, C, IGW -4037 ,IGW-4038,A, 
IGW-4040A,B,IGW-4043A,IGW-4044,A,B,IGW-4045A 
IGW ·4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035, IGW -4036, IGW -4046, 
IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, 
IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
All 
IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035,IGW -4036, IGW -4046, 
IGW -4047 A, IGW -4047B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, 
IGW -4051, IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

0 0 
c D 

0 
E 

� 0 
A B 

!!. 
A 

.....--,.... 
--

B 

l 
A 

1' 
D 

T 
E F 

A B 

0 
c 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS {Cont.) 

Name 

LOCKWASHERS {Cont.) 
jC) Terminal Stud #10 
(D) Terminal Stud, Skpf. #10 

{E) Vacuum Control Mounting, 1/4 

NUT 
{A) Lock, Breaker Contact 
(B) Terminal Stud, Hex. , U0-32 

OILER 
{A) Elbow 
(B) .Sleeve 

PLUG, RUBBER, VENT HOLE 

RESISTANCE UNIT 

RIVET 
Collar 

Coupling 

Gear 
Gear 
Gear 

SCREW 

Part No. 

12X-196 
X-1270 

12X-199 

m-23 
8X-173 

X-488 
X-490A 

IGB-264 

IG-1205 
SP-4008 

SW-213 

SW-213 

GB-31 
GI-236 
SW-213 

{A) Breaker Plate, Rd. Hd., #8-32x5/16 8X-304 

(B) Cap Cover, Ctsk. Hd., #8-32x3/4 8X-1340 
{C) Cap Spring, Bdg. Hd., #8-32x3/16 8X-722 

(D) Condenser Mtg., Rd. Hd., #8-32x3/16 8X-59 
(E) Contact Bracket, Rd. Hd., #6-32x1/4 8X-302 

(F) Vacuum Control Mtg. , Hex. Hd. , 1/4-28x5/8 8X-343 

SHAFT, TACHOMETER DRIVE 

SPACER 
{A) Cam 

(B) Cam 
(C) Governor Weight 

SPRING 
Cap Clamp & Hinge 

Cap Clamp Spring & Hinge 

STUD 
Stud, Terminal, Primary, fl0-32x3/4 

Stud, Terminal, Primary, HJ0-32 

IGS-37 

IGW-36 

I GW-92 
IGW-107A 

IGB-1007 

IGB-1007A 

IGB-20 

IGW-39 

No. Used 

1 
2 

Used on 

All 
IGW -4005, A, IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4023, A, 
IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B,lGW -4036, IGW -4046, IGW -4047A, B, 
IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, IGW -4052, 
IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
IGW-4026 

All 
All 

IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, IGW -4032A, B 
IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4008, IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, 
IGW -4011, IGW -4014, IGW -4015, IGW-4015A, lGW -4016, 
IGW -4017, IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4020, IGW -4022, 
IGW-4028, IGW-4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4033, IGW-4034A, B, 
IGW -4034C, IGW -4035, IGW -4036, IGW -4037, IGW -4038, 
IGW -4038A, IGW -4040A, B, IGW -4043A, IGW -4044, A, B, 
IGW -4045A, IGW -4046, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, IGW -4052, 
IGW-4054A 

IGW -4001, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, IGW -4016, IGW -4019A, 
IGW -4026, IGW -4046, IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, 
IGW-4054A 

IGW-4010 
IGW-4012A 

IGW -4001, IGW -4010, IGW -4016, IGW -4029, IGW -4046, 
IGW -4043A, IGW -4049, IGW -4051, IGW -4053, IGW -4055 
IGW -4007, IGW -4008, IGW -4011, IGW -4017, IGW -4018, 
IGW -4020, IGW -4035, IGW -4036 
IGW-4045A 
IGW -4005A, IGW -4006B, IGW -4006C, IGW -4015A 
IGW -4009A, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, lGW -4019A, IGW -4026, 
IGW -4028, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, IGW -4034A, B, 
IGW -4040A, B, IGW -4043A, IGW -4044A, B, IGW -4047A, B, 
IGW -4048A, IGW -4054A 

IGW -4001, IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4008, 
IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, IGW -4011 ,IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015, IGW -4015A, IGW -4016, IGW -4017, 
IGW -4020, IGW -4022, IGW -4023, IGW -4023A, IGW -4024, 
IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGW -4030, 
IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, 
IGW-4037, IGW-4038 ,IGW-4038A, IGW-4040A, B,IGW-4043A, 
IGW-4044, A, B,IGW-4045A 
IGW-4029 
IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035, IGW -4036, IGW -4046, 
IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, 
IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
All 
IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035, IGW -4036, IGW -4046, 
IGW -4046, 1GW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, 
IGW -4 051, IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
IGW-4026 

IGW-4026 

IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4008, IGW -4009A, 
IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, IGW -4014, 
IGW -4015, A, IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, IGW -4022, 
IGW -4023, IGW -4025, IGW -4025B, IGW -4026, IGW -4028, 
IGW -4029, IGW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, IGW -4033, 
IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4037, IGW -4038, A, IGW -4040A, B, 
IGW -4043A, IGW -4044, A, B, IGW -4045A 
IGW -4001, IGW -4023A, IGW -4024 
IGW-4001 

IGW -4001, IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4008, 
IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, lGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 
IGW-4014,IGW -4015, A,IGW-401'6,IGW-4017 ,IGW -4018, 
IGW -4019A,IGW -4020, IGW -4022, IGW -4023, A, IGW -4024, 
IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGW -4030, 
IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, 
IGW -4035, IGW -4036, IGW -4037, IGW -4038, A, IGW -4040A, B, 
IGW -4043A, IGW -4044B, IGW -4045A, IGW -4046, IGW -4047A, 
IGW -4047B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, 
IGW -4052, IGW -4053, 1GW -4054A, IGW -4055 
IGW -4044 IGW -4044A 

IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035, 1GW -4036, IGW -4046, 
IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, 
IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
IGW-4001, IGW-4005,A,IGW -4006B, C ,IGW -4007 ,IGW-4008, 
IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015, A, IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023, IGW -4023A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, 
IGW -4026, IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGIV -4030, IGW -4031A, 
IGW -4032A, IGW -4032B, IGW -4033 ,IGW -4034A, B, C, 
IGW -4037, IGW -4038, IGW -4038A, IGW -4040A, B, IGW -4043A, 
IGW-4044,A, B,IGW-4045A 



ELECTRIC AUTO-LITE EQUIPMENT & PARTS LISTS 

MISCELLANEOUS PARTS (Cont.) 

Name Part No. No. Used Used on 

"'�--� TERMINAL X-999 IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A 

r,:, VENT XA-598 IGW -4053, IGW -4055 

WASHER 
(A) Insulating, Term. Stud, Inner IGB-22 IGW-4018, IGW -4019A, IGW -4035, IGW -4036,1GW -4046, 

0 n 
IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, 

0 IGW -4052, IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
(B) Insulating, Term. Stud, Inner IGW-38 IGW -4001, IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4008, 

A B c IGW -4009A,IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A,IGW -4013A, 

0 a 0 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015,A,IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023, A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, 

D E F IGW -4028, IGW -4029,1GW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, 

0 0 
IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4037, IGW -4038, A, 
IGW -4040A, B, IGW -4043A, IGW -4044, A, B,IGW -4045A 

(A) Insulating, Term. Stud, Outer IGB-22 All 
(D) Terminal Stud, Plain, #10 8X-183A All 
'C) Terminal Stud, Spacing IGW-187 IGW -4001, IGW -4005, A,IGW -4006B, C ,IGW -4007, IGW -4009, 

G H IGW-4009A,IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 

000 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015, A,IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023,A,IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, 
IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGW -4030,1GW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, 

J K L IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4037 ,IGW -4038, A, 
IGW -4040A,B,IGW -4043A, IGW -4044, A, IGW -4044B, 
IGW-4045A 

(E) Terminal Stud, Square IGW-54 IGW -4001, IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007 ,IGW -4008, 
IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015,A, IGW -4016, IGW -4017 ,IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023, A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, 
IGW -4028, IGW -4029, IGW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, 
IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4037 ,IGW -4038, A, 

(G) Thrust, Advance Arm IG-816 
IGW -4040A, B,IGW -4043A, IGW -4044, A, B,IGW-4045A 
IGW -4008, IGW -4009A, IGW -4014, IGW -4017, IGW -4019A, 
IGW -4020, IGW -4029, IGW -4031A,IGW -4032A, B, IGW -4034A, 
IGW -4034B, C, IGW -4035, IGW -4036, IGW -4040A, B, 
IGW -4044A, B, IGW -4046, IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, 
IGW -4949, IGW -4050, IGW -4051, IGW -4052, IGW -4053, 

(H) Thrust, Advance Arm IG-816A 
IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 
IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007 ,IGW -4011, IGW -4015, 
IGW -4015A, IGW -4016, IGW -4022, IGW -4023, A, IGW -4033, 

(J) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Lower IG-90 
IGW -4037, IGW -4038, A 
All 

Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper IG-90 IGW -4018, IGW -4019A, IGW-4026, IGW -4035 ,IGW -4036, 
IGW -4046, IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049,JGW -4050, 
IGW -4051,1GW -4052 ,IGW -4053, IGW -4054A, IGW -4055 

(K) Thrust, Drive Shaft, Upper IGW-46 IGW-4001, IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C ,IGW -4007 ,IGW -4008, 
IGW-4009A, IGW -4010,JGW -4011,1GW -4012A,IGW-4013A, 
IGW -4014, IGW -4015,A, IGW -4016, IGW -4017, IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023, A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, IGW -4028, 
IGW -4029, IGW -4030,1GW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, 
IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4037 ,IGW -4038, A, 

(L) Thrust, Tach. Drive Shaft, 25/64x3/4x. 032 IGS-39 
IGW -4040A, B, IGW -4043A, IGW -4044, A, B, IGW -4045A 
IGW-4026 

(F)Vacuum Control Mounting, 1/4 8X-357 IGW-4026 

WEIGHT 
Governor IGW-1014L 2 IGW -4008, IGW -4014, IGW -4020, IGW -4026, !GW -4029 
Governor IGW-1014LA 2 IGW-4016, IGW-4037 

"'1l:� Governor IGW-1014LB 2 IGW-4001 
Governor IGW-1014R 2 IGW -4005, A, IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007, IGW -4009A, IGW-4011, 

IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A,IGW -4015, A,IGW -4017, IGW -4022, 
IGW -4023, IGW -4025, IGW -4030, IGW -4032A, B, IGW -4033, 
IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4038A, IGW -4040B, IGW -4043A, 
IGW-4045A 

Governor I GW-1014RA 2 IGW -4010, IGW -4025B, IGW -4028, IGW -4031A,IGW -4038, 
IGW -4040A, IGW -4044, A, B 

Governor IGW-1014RB IGW -4023A, IGW -4024 

WICK 
(A) Felt, Cam Sleeve IG-495 IGW-4001,IGW-4005,A,IGW-4006, B, C,IGW-4007, IGW-4008, 

i 'it,, -
IGW -4009A, IGW -4010, IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, 

�t;; IGW -4014, IGW -4015,A, IGW -4016, IGW-4017 ,IGW -4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4023A, IGW -4024, IGW -4025, B, IGW -4026, 

B c 
IGW -4028, !GW -4029, IGW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4032A, B, 

A !GW -4033, IGW -4034A, B, C, IGW -4037 ,IGW -4038, A, 

(B) Felt, Oiler IGP-34 
IGW -4040A,)3,1GW-4043A, IGW -4044, A, B, IGW -4045A 
IGW-4032A,B 

(B) Felt, Oiler IGW-188 IGW -4006B, C, IGW -4007 ,IGW -4008, IGW -4009A,IGW -4010, 
IGW -4011, IGW -4012A, IGW -4013A, IGW -4014, IGW -4015, A, 
IGW -4016, IGW -4017 ,IGW-4018, IGW-4019A, IGW-4020, 
IGW -4022, IGW -4030, IGW -4031A, IGW -4033, IGW -4034A, 
IGW -4034B, C, IGW -4035, IGW -4036,1GW -4037, IGW -4038, A, 
IGW-4040A,B,IGW-4044,A,B,IGW-4045A,IGW-4046, 
IGW -4050, IGW -4051, IGW -4052, IGW -4054A 

(B) Felt, Oiler IGW-188A IGW -4001, IGW -4047A, B, IGW -4048A, IGW -4049, IGW -4053, 
IGW-4055 

• Used as required. 


